
(800) 323-9127  |  www.flagsource.com

2026 Full Line Catalog
Quality flags and banners proudly made in America. 

1A



(800) 323-9127  |  www.flagsource.com

Spencer and Jennifer Christiansen 
Owners of FlagSource

Welcome to FlagSource
A Customer and Technology Focused Company

Welcome to FlagSource – 2026 is an exciting year 
of celebrations. This year, we are celebrating 

250 years of Independence. It is hard to believe that 
250 years have passed. FlagSource is excited to help 
many households and businesses celebrate our great 
country’s 250th anniversary! Check out all our great 
250 products.

FlagSource was founded in 1920, FlagSource is a 
fourth-generation family-owned business located 
in Batavia, Illinois. FlagSource is a full-service flag 
manufacturer who manufactures US Flags, State 
Flags, Military Flags, International Flags, and their 
specialty custom flags, banners, table throws, and tradeshow items.

The owners, Spencer and Jennifer Christiansen, are committed to making FlagSource 
bigger, better, and quicker. Quicker deliveries and higher quality than the competition are 
FlagSource’s secret sauce. Customer Service is paramount at FlagSource. Your needs are our 
priority. The whole team at FlagSource is in lock step to provide the longest-lasting, best-
looking products in our industry.

US Flags are already in high demand in anticipation of our 250th Celebration this year. We 
are expecting strong sales of our US Flags through October of 2026. If there was ever a year 
to keep a good supply of US Flags on your shelf, 2026 is the year!

This year, FlagSource is putting in the latest in digital print technology with our new 
Reggiani Colors Nylon Digital Printer. Our new printer will provide you with near perfect 
backside penetration on our flags and banners. Coming early March, this new printer will 
be a game changer.

In late 2025, we switched inks on our Dye Sublimation Printer to DuPont inks. This new ink 
has not only given us an expanded color gamut, but the light fastness is also a lot longer. 
FlagSource does Table Throws, Avenue Banners, Wave Banners, Car Flags, Golf Flags, and 
many more items that you may not be aware of. We invite you to check our catalog to learn 
more about what we offer.

We look forward to providing you with the highest quality products available!

Thank you for your business!

106 Years Strong
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SPEED. QUALITY. GUARANTEED.
CUSTOM PRODUCTS SHIPPED WITHIN 5 DAYS FROM APPROVAL – GUARANTEED!

Our Custom Express program is for customers who need custom products in a hurry. We 
guarantee your order will be shipped within just 5 business days of artwork approval or 
we’ll credit 50% or more of your order. Custom Express applies to custom nylon flags, 

no-seam table throws, seamless standard-size jet flag custom flags, and jet flag monster 
flags as large as 30x60’. We’ve also added car flags, golf flags, and wave banners to our 

Custom Express program. For full details, see page 28 of this catalog.
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NEW! EFI Reggiani  
COLORS Printer
We are excited to introduce our new EFI Reggiani COLORS 
Printer, designed to deliver an explosion of color and detail 
on our 200D Nylon fabric. This advanced printer uses 24 
print heads and can print up to 12 colors in a row, creating 
deeper, richer colors and more coverage on every flag. This 
improved printing process allows ink to better penetrate 
the fabric, resulting in sharper images and enhanced 
quality. With higher reliability and increased productivity, 
this technology helps us produce outstanding results every 
time. This means custom flags will look brighter and more 
vibrant, bringing creative ideas to life. 

(800) 323-9127  |  www.flagsource.com

Zimmer Modus Loop Steamer
Our Zimmer Modus Loop steamer will help us to shorten our 
lead times and provide an even higher quality product. This 
steamer allows our DuPont inks to penetrate the fibers to 
achieve near 100% saturation to the back side of our State, 
Military, Custom, and other printed digital flags and banners. 
The manufacturer of this machine Zimmer Austria is over 140 
years old and has a commitment to perfection and high-
quality-class machines in the textile market. The Modus will 
allow us to obtain excellent quality finishing results in brilliant 
colors while saving energy and allowing us to shorten our 
delivery time to you.

Rotoflow Ferraro Washer
Our Rotoflow Ferraro is a high-speed high-quality washing 
machine for our digitally printed 200 Denier nylon fabrics. The 
manufacturer of this machine has over 70 years of experience 
using the best technologies available in the textile finishing 
market. It was built with a commitment to sustainability 
allowing a low consumption of electrical power and water. 
The Rotoflow allows us the speed, quality, flexibility, and 
security in finishing our printed nylon which will allow us to 
maintain our on-time deliveries to you.

ADVANCEMENT THROUGH TECHNOLOGY
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MS JP4 EVO Printer
Our latest MS JP4 EVO printer delivers seamless quality for 
wide-format printing. We now produce table throws, flags, 
and banners up to 10 feet wide with unlimited length 
without a seam on select fabrics, including 200D, 300D, 
600D, and jet flag. This advanced printer supports both 
direct digital and dye-sublimation digital printing on high-
quality polyester materials. This printer allows us to produce 
seamless table throws, 8x12’ and 10x15’ flags, banners and 
backdrops ensuring a flawless finish. Our Pantone® color 
matching system and fade-resistant inks produce vibrant, 
durable designs. 

Monti Antonio Heat Press
Our latest Monti Antonio heat press addition is made for 
seamless wide-format heat transfers. This cutting-edge 
machine elevates our sublimation printing capabilities for up 
to 10 feet wide on select fabrics, including 200D, 300D, and 
600D, without a seam. Through a high-precision process, the 
ink is embedded directly into a coating layer on the transfer 
paper, which, with heat and pressure, becomes a permanent 
part of the polyester fabric. This addition enhances the quality 
and durability of our table throws, flags, and banners.

WE GO HIGH AND WIDE!

MS JP7 Printer
Our MS JP7 printer is built for 
speed. This printer utilizes the 
latest technology to produce 
the highest-quality flags and 
banners in the industry.

We are ready for the fast 
lane. Are you?
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NEW PRODUCTS
2026
Semiquincentennial Products

At FlagSource, we are always excited to expand 
our capabilities and introduce new products to 
our selection. Take a look at some of our top picks!

LIBERTY BELL 250 FLAGS
See page 13

AMERICANA 
PULL DOWN 
FLAGS  
96X18.5”
See page 11

COMMEMORATIVE 
BETSY ROSS PULL 
DOWN FLAGS 
96X24.5”
See page 11

COMMEMORATIVE 
BETSY ROSS FLAG KIT
See page 10

U.S. NYLON FLAG KIT 
See page 10

COMMEMORATIVE 
BETSY ROSS & U.S. 
NYLON FLAG BUNDLE 
See page 10

WE THE PEOPLE 
BETSY ROSS FLAGS
See page 13

COMMEMORATIVE 
BETSY ROSS FLAGS
See page 10

BUNTING 5 
STRIPES
See page 11

BUNTING 3 
STRIPES
See page 11

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR
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September 11th 
25th Anniversary
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100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

NEW PRODUCTS
2026
Stock Products

REINFORCED 
STITCHING 
AND CORNERS
See page 18

TEXAS 
NYLON AND 
POLYEXTRA
See page 22

See page 67

See pages 16-17

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

Now Available in 
Size 5x91/2'!

Fly hems on 20x30' through 40x80' 
U.S. Nylon and PolyExtra Flags are 

now sewn with T90 thread!

SIX SEVEN FLAG
See page 62

GREENLAND 
FLAG
See page 61

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

Commemorative Flags Honoring 
and Remembering 9/11
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PERSONALIZED NFL FLAGS 
See page 34

PERSONALIZED NCAA FLAGS 
See page 35

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

(800) 323-9127  |  www.flagsource.com

NEW PRODUCTS
2026
Custom Products

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR
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Our Juneteenth 
Flags are Now 
Officially Licensed!

JUNETEENTH FLAGS
See page 67

© Benjamin Haith Intellectual Property LLC

Fully 
Licensed

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

INTERSEX-INCLUSIVE 
PROGRESS PRIDE FLAGS
See page 66

PROGRESS 
PRIDE FLAGS
See page 66

Smooth Fly is the Ultimate 
Non-Tangle Solution for 

Outrigger Flagpoles!

Re-Engineered 
and Improved! SMOOTH FLY

See page 74

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR

PRODUCT 
HIGHLIGHTS 
2026
Custom Products, Stock Products, 
Hardware and Accessories

NEW 

LOWER 

PRICES

MINIATURE U.S. FLAGS
See page 13

NEW 

LOWER 

PRICES
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Semiquincentennial Products

COMMEMORATIVE BETSY ROSS FLAGS,  
FLAG & FLAGPOLE KITS........................................................................10
PATRIOTIC BUNTING & PULL-DOWN FLAGS....................................11
AMERICA 250 FLAGS, LIBERTY BELL 250 FLAGS,  
WE THE PEOPLE BETSY ROSS FLAGS, & BENNINGTON FLAGS....12
MINIATURE U.S. FLAGS, U.S. FLAGS GARLAND, CONSTITUTION 
FLAGS, & FREEDOM FLAGS..................................................................13

As we approach July 4, 2026, America’s 250th year of 
independence will be a major nationwide celebration. 
Our Semiquincentennial Products are ideal for 
commemorating this historic milestone and honor 
our nation’s history. Our line of 250th anniversary 
items includes Commemorative Betsy Ross flags, We 
the People Betsy Ross flags, patriotic bunting, pull-
down flags, flagpole kits, and a wide range of classic 
red, white, and blue products. These items will be in 
high demand, and it’s important to plan to stock up 
early to ensure you’re ready!

All prices subject to change without notice.
9A 9
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Flag & Flagpole Kits
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Commemorative  
Betsy Ross Flags

EMBROIDERED FIELD AND SEWN STRIPES

Size Part Number 1+ 12+ 30+ 60+ Wt.

3x5’ H08F02161 $71.90 $69.90 $65.90 $59.90 1 lb.

Part Number Price

H08F02161KIT $129.70

Part Number Price

100F02161KIT $129.70

Part Number Price

H09F02161KIT $179.50

NEW

NEW

* Only orders of 60+ are eligible for private labels.

A high-demand item, our Commemorative Betsy Ross 
Flag features 13 embroidered stars arranged in a circle 
and 13 sewn stripes. This special edition includes the 
years 1776 and 2026 inside the star circle. It’s the perfect 
addition to honor the signing of the Declaration of 
Independence and celebrate its 250th anniversary.

Commemorative Betsy Ross Flag Kit
Includes 3x5’ Commemorative Betsy 
Ross Flag, 6’ Un-Rapper White Aluminum 
Pole with 2 plastic flag rings, and 2-way 
Angle White Aluminum Holder. 

U.S. Nylon Flag Kit 
Includes 3x5’ U.S. Nylon Flag, 6’  
Un-Rapper White Aluminum Pole 
with 2 plastic flag rings, and 2-way 
Angle White Aluminum Holder.

Commemorative Betsy Ross  
& U.S. Nylon Flag Bundle 
Includes 3x5’ Commemorative Betsy Ross 
Flag and 3x5’ U.S. Nylon Flag, 6’ Un-Rapper 
White Aluminum Pole with 2 plastic flag rings, 
and 2-way Angle White Aluminum Holder.

LIMITED EDITIONLIMITED EDITION
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F.

A.

B & C.

D & E.

G. H.

Patriotic Bunting Pull-Down Flags
The Stars and Stripes are up and flying with these colorful 
pull-downs, perfect for any patriotic events and spaces!

Description Part Number

Red/White/Blue/White/Red - Hand Pleated R40F02171

1+ 12+ 30+ 60+ Wt.

$71.90 $69.90 $65.90 $59.90 2 lbs.

Item Part Number Price Wt.

B. Bunting 3 Stripes - 10 yards 
Red/White/Blue 
9 Reinforced grommets along  
top 10 yard section

R65F02630 $100.00 8 lb.

C. Bunting 3 Stripes - 5 yards 
Red/White/Blue  
7 Reinforced grommets along  
top 5 yard section

R65F02635 $55.00 5 lb.

D. Bunting 5 Stripes - 10 yards 
Red/White/Blue/White/Red  
9 Reinforced grommets along  
top 10 yard section

R66F02630 $110.00 8 lb.

E. Bunting 5 Stripes - 5 yards 
Red/White/Blue/White/Red  
7 Reinforced grommets along  
top 5 yard section

R66F02635 $60.00 5 lb.

1 Piece - Available in 
10 yards (34x360”) or 
5 yards (34x180”). 

1 Piece - Available in 
10 yards (35.25x360”) 
or 5 yards (35.25x180”). 

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW1 Piece - Full 
Fan 3x6’ Nylon

Description Part Number Price Wt.

Finished with heading and 
5 grommets on the 8’ side. 
Embroidered stars and sewn stripes. 

R60F02681 $91.10 2 lbs.

F. American Pride Vertical Flags 8x3’

Description Part Number

Finished with heading and 2 grommets on the 
18.5” side. Embroidered stars and sewn stripes. 

R61F02681

1+ 12+ 30+ 60+ Wt.

$71.90 $69.90 $65.90 $59.90 2 lbs.

* Only orders of 60+ are eligible for private labels.

G. Americana Pull Down Flags  96x18.5”

Description Part Number

Finished with heading and 2 grommets on the 24.5” side.
Embroidered field and sewn stripes.

R61F02682

1+ 12+ 30+ 60+ Wt.

$89.90 $85.90 $81.90 $79.90 2 lbs.

H. Commemorative Betsy Ross Pull Down Flags 96x24.5”

A. Full Fan, 3x6’ Nylon

8X3’

96X18.5” 96X24.5”

Sem
iquincentennial Products
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Custom Flags 
Add Your Own Design for America’s 250th Anniversary!

FlagSource offers a wide range of custom flag options in 
various sizes, ranging from 12x18 in. to 40x80 ft.! Whether 
you need to display your town, city, or county seal, we make 
it easy to print your custom design. 

See page 30

We the People 
Betsy Ross Flags

Size Part Number 1+ 12+ 30+ 60+

3x5’ 693F02161 $60.00 $56.00 $53.00 $50.00

4x6’ 693F02201 $72.00 $68.00 $64.00 $60.00

5x8’ 693F02241 $95.00 $90.00 $85.00

6x10’ 693F02271 $130.00 $120.00

8x12’ 693F02284 $240.00 $220.00

10x15’ 693F02294 $380.00

12x18’ 693F02314 $500.00

15x25’ 693F02324 $750.00

 20x30’ 693F02334 $1,300.00

PRINTED FIELD AND SEWN STRIPES

NEW

* Size 3x5’ - Only orders of 60+ are eligible for private labels. 
* Size 5x8’ - Only orders of 30+ are eligible for private labels.

 Highlighted flags are made to order. 

Size Part Number Price Wt.

3x5' 674F02161 $50.00 1 lb.

Liberty Bell 250 Flags
All flags are single face reverse, printed on 200 Denier 
Nylon and finished with heading and grommets. 

NEW

673 America 250

America 250 Flags
All flags are single face reverse, printed on 200 Denier 
Nylon and finished with heading and grommets. 

2x3’ 3x5’ 4x6’

673F02121 673F02161 673F02201

$40.00 $50.00 $70.00

5x8’ 6x10’ 8x12’

673F02241 673F02271 673F02284

$105.00 $160.00 $300.00

Bennington Flags

3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’
H05F02161 H05F02201 H05F02241

$57.90 $80.00 $110.00

EMBROIDERED FIELD AND SEWN STRIPES
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Size Part Number Price Wt.

3x5' ---F02161 $50.00 1 lb.

4x6' ---F02201 $70.00 2 lbs.

5x8' ---F02241 $100.00 2 lbs.

680 We The People 

Constitution Flags

683 We The People U.S.A.

All flags are single face reverse, printed on 200 Denier 
Nylon and finished with heading and grommets. 

Sem
iquincentennial Products
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Miniature U.S. Flags

COTTON 
MINIATURE
U.S. Flags on Natural 
Wood Staffs with 
Gold Spears

Size Staff Part Number 144+ Wt./144

4x6" 10"x3⁄16" 102F05019 $0.66 3 lbs.

8x12" 24"x5⁄16" 102F05049 $2.20 10 lbs.

12x18" 30"x3⁄8" 102F05069 $3.00 20 lbs.

Call for pricing and availability. Lots of 12.

Freedom Flags

Size Part Number Price

3x5' 688F02161 $50.00

Featuring a bold “FREEDOM” design, this flag commemorates 
Charlie Kirk, who founded Turning Point USA. Single face 
reverse, printed on 200 Denier Nylon.

NEW

Item Part Number Price Wt.

U.S. Flag Garland, 8’ Long R62F02062 $40.90 1 lb.

U.S. Flag Garland
This U.S. flag garland measures 8’ long and features 
five 18x12” flags printed on 200 Denier Nylon with 
heading along the top and two grommets.

NEW 

LOWER 

PRICES
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United States,
State & Military Products

U.S. FLAGS.........................................................................................16-17
REINFORCED STITCHING & CORNERS...............................................18
PRINTED U.S. FLAGS & U.S. COTTON INTERMENT FLAGS.............19
STATE FLAGS.....................................................................................20-21
TEXAS STATE SEWN FLAG & TERRITORY FLAGS..............................22
COLORADO POLYEXTRA STATE FLAG...............................................23
ISO/QS FLAGS.........................................................................................23
MILITARY FLAGS, CIVIL FLAGS & GARDEN FLAGS...................24-25

What separates FlagSource from the rest?
•	 Construction begins with the finest fabrics and color-matched threads available.

•	 We embroider our own Starfields for all of our flags up to 20x38'.

•	 We then carefully assemble each flag using a full 1/4” turn on all seams, a unidirectional chain 
stitch for all horizontal seams (it makes the flag stronger), and a lock stitch for all edge hems.

•	 Fly hems are finished with four rows of lock stitching and a 102 stitch X-box reinforcement at 
the top and bottom of flags up to 6’ x 10’.

•	 Flags 8’ x 12’ and larger feature an X-box at each horizontal seam

•	 Our industrial T60 thread will withstand 60 lbs. of force. Flyends on 20x30’ through 40x80’  
U.S. Nylon and PolyExtra Flags are sewn with T90 thread.

•	 For the strongest headings in the industry, we use a heavy duty nine ounce Poly Sateen.

•	 Flags 15x25' and larger are finished with our heavy duty webbing, which is 3 times the 
thickness of a seatbelt!

•	 Check out the hardware! Flags up to 6’ x 10’ feature heavy duty brass grommets, and for flags 
8’ x 12’ and above, we provide heavy duty chrome D-rings for maximum flying strength.

“Certified Made in the U.S.A..” certifies 
that your flag has been made in the U.S. 
of materials that are domestic in origin 
and that all processes in every step of 
its manufacture were completed in U.S. 
facilities with U.S. labor.

With FlagSource, you know you’re getting the best!

All prices subject to change without notice.
15A 15
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Finished with 3" pole hem and leather tab. Finished with lined pole hem and 2” bullion fringe (available 
in white and gold).

POLE HEM PLAIN POLE HEM FRINGE

EMBROIDERED STARS 
AND SEWN STRIPES

The Nylon I flag is our 
success story. We built 
our reputation on this flag; 
it combines the beauty 
of a fully embroidered 
Starfield with the highest 
quality nylon fabric and 
color matched thread 
for a beautiful flag that 
will fly smoothly in the 
lightest breeze. Meticulous 
construction, including 
X-boxing on the fly hems 
and a full 1/4” turn on all 
seams, will provide you 
with the best wearing, 
longest lasting nylon flag 
in the industry. Choose 
the FlagSource Nylon I for 
beauty and quality at a 
reasonable price.

Nylon I Flags

United States Flags

Size Part Number 1+ Same 6+ Assort. 36+ Assort. 72+ Assort. Wt.

3x5’ 100F02161  $62.00  $56.60  $51.40  $49.30 1 lb.

4x6’ 100F02201  $79.40  $74.80  $67.70  $64.40 2 lbs.

5x8’ 100F02241  $123.00  $111.30  $102.90  $96.30 2 lbs.

5x9½’ 100F02251  $135.50  $130.60  $124.40  $123.30 2 lbs.

6x10’ 100F02271  $168.30  $156.70  $152.90  $150.80 3 lbs.

Size Part Number 1+ Same 3+ Assort. 6+ Assort. Wt.

8x12’ 100F02284 $291.70 $275.20 $269.90 4 lbs.

10x15’ 100F02294 $472.20 $449.10 $435.80 5 lbs.

12x18’ 100F02314 $646.80 $587.00 $538.40 7 lbs.

15x25’ 100F02324 $1,095.10 $1,043.10 $977.90 11 lbs.

20x30’ 100F02334 $1,561.70 $1,479.40 $1,414.80 18 lbs.

20x38’ 100F02344 $1,811.10 $1,758.30 $1,697.80 22 lbs.

30x50’ 100F02364 $3,277.60 $3,210.60 $3,143.90 60 lbs.

30x60’ 100F02374 $3,778.30 $3,704.30 $3,645.10 72 lbs.

40x80’ 100F02384 $8,271.70 $8,271.70 $8,271.70 84 lbs.

Size Part Number 1+ 6+ Wt.

3x5’ 100F02162 $83.80 $78.00 1 lb.

4x6’ 100F02202 $124.20 $109.00 2 lbs.

Size Part Number 1+ 6+ Wt.

3x5’ 100F02163 $111.00 $105.40 2 lbs.

4x6’ 100F02203 $155.10 $141.00 3 lbs.
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Fly hems on 20x30’ 
through 40x80’ U.S. 
Nylon and PolyExtra 
Flags are now sewn 
with T90 thread.

NEW
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EMBROIDERED STARS 
AND SEWN STRIPES

Our PolyExtra flags are 
designed and crafted to 
withstand environments 
with high winds. Our two-
ply polyester fabric is specially 
loomed and dyed to withstand 
the most demanding weather 
conditions, counteract the 
effects of ultra-violet light, and 
remain crisp and bright. Their 
embroidered stars, brilliant 
colors, and finely crafted details 
make them a beautiful outdoor 
flag. These flags set a high 
standard and their durability 
and elegance secure their place 
as one of FlagSource’s most 
prominent products.

PolyExtra Flags

United States Flags

U.S. FLAG FINISHING

Size Part Number 1+ Same 6+ Assort. 36+ Assort. 72+ Assort. Wt.

3x5’ 100F06161 $76.90 $68.20 $64.80 $62.80 2 lbs.

4x6’ 100F06201 $103.20 $91.90 $88.00 $85.50 2 lbs.

5x8’ 100F06241 $163.30 $141.30 $135.40 $132.50 3 lbs.

6x10’ 100F06271 $214.80 $197.20 $193.70 $189.40 4 lbs.

Size Part Number 1+ Same 3+ Assort. 6+ Assort. Wt.

8x12' 100F06284 $352.10 $342.00 $335.60 6 lbs.

10x15' 100F06294 $554.40 $534.70 $518.00 9 lbs.

12x18' 100F06314 $712.10 $688.90 $667.20 12 lbs.

15x25' 100F06324 $1,362.80 $1,317.70 $1,279.60 18 lbs.

20x30' 100F06334 $1,851.80 $1,767.80 $1,692.10 27 lbs.

20x38' 100F06344 $2,101.20 $2,014.40 $1,993.80 33 lbs.

30x50' 100F06364 $4,098.40 $3,947.80 $3,862.30 85 lbs.

30x60' 100F06374 $4,733.90 $4,470.60 $4,315.90 102 lbs.

40x80’ 100F06384 $8,864.10 $8,864.10 $8,864.10 135 lbs.

U
nited States, State &

 M
ilitary Products

HOIST HEADING
8x12' and larger:
Super strong, pure white, 
no shrink, heavy-duty, 9 
oz. poly sateen heading 
with heavy chrome 
D-rings. Flags 15x25' and 
larger are finished with 
our heavy duty webbing. 

HOIST HEADING
6x10' and smaller:
Super strong, pure white, 
no shrink, heavy-duty, 9 
oz. poly sateen heading 
with brass grommets.

EMBROIDERED STARS
20x38’ and smaller:
FlagSource Exclusive
Full white embroidery. 
No gaps.

APPLIQUÉD STARS
Opaqued white nylon 
with zig-zagged stitching 
on the edges.

LONG LIFE SEAMS
A full ¼" turn in on 
all seams means a 
maximum use of fabric 
in these critical areas 
to substantially reduce 
fraying.

HEAVY T60 AND T90 
THREAD
Maximum wind resistance.  
All seams double stitched with 
unidirectional sewing. More 
stitches per inch for optimum 
strength. Heavy-twist nylon 
thread is color matched to  
the stripes and field.

FLY HEMS
Quadruple stitched and 
back tacked (4 rows of 
stitching) at the hem 
with a 102-stitch X-box 
reinforcement both top 
and bottom. 

LARGER FLAGS
8x12' and larger:
FlagSource Exclusive
For flags on taller poles 
where wind velocity is 
higher, each stripe seam 
is terminated at the fly 
hem with a 102-stitch 
X-box reinforcement.

DOUBLE X BOX
10x15’ and larger:
FlagSource Exclusive
Fly end finished with 6 
rows of stitching, double 
X-box on each seam.

Fly hems on 20x30’ 
through 40x80’ U.S. 
Nylon and PolyExtra 
Flags are now sewn 
with T90 thread.

NEW

40x80’ PolyExtra Flags ship by truck only.
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THIS ADD-ON IS AVAILABLE FOR U.S. 
AND TEXAS FLAGS ON BOTH NYLON 
AND POLYEXTRA MATERIALS

Reinforced Stitching  
& Corners

Enhance the durability of your U.S. and Texas flags 
with our new Reinforced Stitching & Corners add-on. 
Available exclusively for Nylon and PolyExtra U.S. 
and Texas flags, this add-on is designed to withstand 
the elements and extend the flag’s lifespan. Keep your 
flag flying high and proud, no matter the weather.

Size Add-on  
Part Number

Add-on 
Price

3x5' ---------REINF $24.00 

4x6 ---------REINF $26.00 

5x8' ---------REINF $30.00 

5x9 1/2' ---------REINF $30.00 

6x10' ---------REINF $40.00 

8x12' ---------REINF $50.00 

10x15' ---------REINF $70.00 

Size Add-on  
Part Number

Add-on 
Price

12x18' ---------REINF $84.00 

15x25' ---------REINF $100.00 

20x30' ---------REINF $120.00 

20x38' ---------REINF $120.00 

30x50' ---------REINF $180.00 

30x60' ---------REINF $190.00 

40x80' ---------REINF $370.00 
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VERTICAL ZIG-ZAG 
STITCHING  

VERTICAL ZIG-ZAG 
STITCHING  

HORIZONTAL ZIG-ZAG 
STITCHING  

REINFORCED CORNERS 

REINFORCED CORNERS 

NEW

FLAGS SIZED 3X5’ TO 10X15’ 
•	 Six rows of vertical reinforced zig-zag stitching

•	 Corner zig-zag reinforcement

•	 Reinforced with T60 thread

FLAGS SIZED 12X18’ TO 40X80’
•	 Six rows of vertical reinforced zig-zag stitching

•	 Corner zig-zag reinforcement

•	 Additional horizontal zig-zag stitching on every stripe for U.S. Flags

•	 Additional horizontal zig-zag stitching on the join for Texas Flags

•	 Reinforced with T60 thread

18 A
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U
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EMBROIDERED STARS AND SEWN STRIPES
Official Interment Flag With Larger Stars

U.S. Cotton Interment Flag 

Our Interment Cotton U.S. Flag is a dignified, 
high-quality addition and made to government 
specifications. Offered in the standard size of 5x9.5’, 
this U.S. casket flag is crafted with meticulous 
attention to detail, featuring embroidered stars, sewn 
stripes, and durable heading with grommets. Its bold, 
vibrant colors symbolize the service and sacrifice of 
the individual it represents, offering a tribute to their 
dedication. Our interment flags are proudly made 
in the USA, ensuring quality and authenticity for a 
lasting, honorable tribute.

Size Part Number 1+ 12+ 36+ Wt.

12x18” 100F02061P $13.10 $10.20 $8.10 1/2 lb.

2x3’ 100F02121P $28.40 $24.90 $22.20 1/2 lb.

2.5x4’ 100F02131P $32.50 $30.30 $28.90 1 lb.

3x5’ 100F02161P $37.60 $35.00 $32.40 1 lb.

Printed U.S. Flags
Our Nylon Printed U.S. flags are built with the FlagSource 
reputation for quality and available in sizes not found in our 
other U.S. flag products. These flags are fully printed single 
reverse with the highest UV inks on 200 Denier nylon and 
come in 12x18”, 2x3’, 2.5x4’ and 3x5’ sizes.

All materials and labor are U.S. made and combine the 
beauty of the brightest white stars and OG Red and OG 
Blue printed stripes. Our Nylon construction contains full ¼” 
outside hems along with a 4-row locked stitch fly end and 
heavy duty 9 oz heading and number two brass grommets. 
These flags are perfect for flying on boats, home poles or in 
ground flagpoles. 

Printed on 200 Denier Nylon, single reverse, finished with 
heading and grommets.

Size Part Number 1+ 6+

5x9.5’ 100F01251G $140.00 $130.00
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201 Alabama (A) 202 Alaska (B) 203 Arizona (A) 204 Arkansas (A)

221 Massachusetts (A) 222 Michigan (A) 264 Minnesota - 2024 (A) 224 Mississippi (B)

206 Colorado (A) 207 Connecticut (A) 208 Delaware (C)205 California (A)

211 Hawaii (B) 212 Idaho (A)209 Florida (A) 210 Georgia (A)

217 Kentucky (A) 218 Louisiana (A) 219 Maine (A) 220 Maryland (A)

216 Kansas (A)213 Illinois (A) 214 Indiana (A) 215 Iowa (A)

NOT ALL STATE FLAGS ARE 
THE SAME!  HERE’S WHY…

Extra care is taken in making these 
flags. Flag designs are researched 
to ensure that they are authentic 
and current. We use sturdy fabrics, 
allowing the flags to be flown 
outdoors, indoors, or carried in 
parades.

OUTDOOR NYLON FLAGS
All flags on 200 Denier Nylon 
and finished with heading and 
grommets. Sizes 6x10’ and 8x12’ 
are made to order.

State Flags

Size Part No. Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 1 lb.
4x6’ ---F02201 2 lbs.
5x8’ ---F02241 2 lbs.
6x10’ ---F02271 3 lbs.
8x12’ ---F02284 4 lbs.

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+

A
3x5’ $47.00 $45.30
4x6’ $87.70 $80.00
5x8’ $126.90 $117.30

6x10’ $261.80 $261.80
8x12’ $469.80 $469.80

B
3x5’ $47.00 $45.30
4x6’ $89.80 $81.80
5x8’ $136.90 $124.00

6x10’ $261.80 $261.80
8x12’ $469.80 $469.80

C
3x5’ $47.00 $45.30
4x6’ $117.70 $108.20
5x8’ $194.50 $182.40

6x10’ $261.80 $261.80
8x12’ $469.80 $469.80

D
3x5’ $126.50 $105.60
4x6’ $195.40 $160.30
5x8’ $213.60 $194.50

6x10’ $490.10 $490.10
8x12’ $690.60 $690.60

264 Minnesota - 2024 (A)
263 Utah Beehive - 2024 (A)

244 Utah Seal - 1896 (A) 223 Minnesota - 1983  (A)
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State Flags
OUTDOOR NYLON FLAGS
All flags on 200 Denier Nylon 
and finished with heading and 
grommets. Sizes 6x10’ and 8x12’ 
are made to order.

Size Part No. Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 1 lb.
4x6’ ---F02201 2 lbs.
5x8’ ---F02241 2 lbs.
6x10’ ---F02271 3 lbs.
8x12’ ---F02284 4 lbs.

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+

A
3x5’ $47.00 $45.30
4x6’ $87.70 $80.00
5x8’ $126.90 $117.30

6x10’ $261.80 $261.80
8x12’ $469.80 $469.80

B
3x5’ $47.00 $45.30
4x6’ $89.80 $81.80
5x8’ $136.90 $124.00

6x10’ $261.80 $261.80
8x12’ $469.80 $469.80

C
3x5’ $47.00 $45.30
4x6’ $117.70 $108.20
5x8’ $194.50 $182.40

6x10’ $261.80 $261.80
8x12’ $469.80 $469.80

D
3x5’ $126.50 $105.60
4x6’ $195.40 $160.30
5x8’ $213.60 $194.50

6x10’ $490.10 $490.10
8x12’ $690.60 $690.60

U
nited States, State &

 M
ilitary Products

231 New Mexico (A) 232 New York (A)229 New Hampshire (A) 230 New Jersey (A)

246 Virginia (A) 247 Washington (D) 248 West Virginia (A)245 Vermont (C)

226 Montana (A) 227 Nebraska (A) 228 Nevada (A)225 Missouri (A)

237 Oregon (D) 238 Pennsylvania (A) 239 Rhode Island (B) 240 South Carolina (A)

236 Oklahoma (A)233 North Carolina (A) 234 North Dakota (A) 235 Ohio (B)

241 South Dakota (A) 242 Tennessee (A) 243 Texas (see page 20) 263 Utah Beehive - 2024 (A)

249 Wisconsin (A) 250 Wyoming (A)

Size Part No. Price
3x5’ 200F02161 $2,382.20
4x6’ 200F02201 $4,223.60
5x8’ 200F02241 $6,181.90

50 STATE SET
One flag for each of the 50 states. 
Same quality as individual flags, 
finished with heading and grommets. 
6x10 and larger are made to order.

Indoor Parade Flags
(Add-On Pricing) All flags digitally printed on 200 Denier Nylon. Finished with 
lined pole hem and 2” bullion fringe (available in white, spanish yellow, and silver). 
This add-on pricing applies to Territory flags and State flags.

Size Pole Hem 
Only Price Ea. Fringe 

Only Price Ea. Pole Hem 
& Fringe Price Ea.

3x5’ ---F02162 $31.25 ---F02160 $31.25 ---F02163 $62.50 

4x6’ ---F02202 $37.70 ---F02200 $37.70 ---F02203 $75.40 

5x8’ ---F02242 $45.60 ---F02240 $45.60 ---F02243 $91.20 
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THE LONE STAR STATE

Texas State Sewn Flag

The Texas state flag we know today has been flying over 
the state of Texas since 1839 when the Republic of Texas 
was created. The white star represents the Texan principle 
of solidarity. The color blue stands for loyalty, the color 
white stands for purity and the color red stands for bravery.

These flags are available in both nylon and PolyExtra 
material and finished with heading and brass grommets or 
D-rings. The Texas star is appliqué construction for all sizes.

NYLON
The highest quality nylon fabric and color matched thread 
for a beautiful flag constructed to provide you with the best 
wearing, longest lasting nylon flag in the industry.

POLYEXTRA
Our two-ply polyester fabric is specially loomed and dyed 
to withstand the most demanding weather conditions, 
providing you with flags that will stay crisp and bright.

Size Part Number Price Wt.

3x5’ 243F02161 $54.00 1 lb.

4x6’ 243F02201 $88.50 2 lbs.

5x8’ 243F02241 $124.50 2 lbs.

5x91/2’ 243F02251 $131.20 3 lbs.

6x10’ 243F02271 $137.60 3 lbs.

8x12’ 243F02284 $273.60 4 lbs.

10x15’ 243F02294 $473.80 5 lbs.

12x18’ 243F02314 $617.90 7 lbs.

15x25’ 243F02324 $872.00 11 lbs.

20x30’ 243F02334 $1,341.50 18 lbs.

20x38’ 243F02344 $1,478.70 22 lbs.

30x50’ 243F02364 $2,555.50 60 lbs.

30x60’ 243F02374 $2,785.90 72 lbs.

40x80’ 243F02384 $5,060.40 84 lbs.

Size Part Number Price Wt.

3x5’ 243F06161 $63.20 2 lbs.

4x6’ 243F06201 $91.60 2 lbs.

5x8’ 243F06241 $145.30 3 lbs.

5x91/2’ 243F06251 $152.50 4 lbs.

6x10’ 243F06271 $233.20 4 lbs.

8x12’ 243F06284 $389.40 6 lbs.

10x15’ 243F06294 $591.50 9 lbs.

12x18’ 243F06314 $692.70 12 lbs.

15x25’ 243F06324 $1,129.00 18 lbs.

20x30’ 243F06334 $1,802.40 27 lbs.

20x38’ 243F06344 $2,016.60 33 lbs.

30x50’ 243F06364 $3,193.10 85 lbs.

30x60’ 243F06374 $3,663.80 102 lbs.

40x80’ 243F06384 $5,627.10 135 lbs.

Territory Flags
All flags printed on 200 Denier Nylon, finished with heading 
and grommets. Larger sizes available, please call for pricing.

3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

$50.50 $110.60 $129.30 

3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

$70.50 $90.70 $140.50 

3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

$88.80 $117.60 $183.60 

3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

$110.20 $139.30 $195.60 

3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

$90.40 $122.20 $140.50 

3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

$107.10 $144.60 $198.60 

251 Dist. of Columbia 252 Guam 253 Puerto Rico 254 Virgin Islands 255 American Samoa 259 Northern Mariana Islands

NEW NEW

Size Pole Hem 
Only

Price 
Ea.

Fringe 
Only

Price 
Ea.

Pole Hem 
& Fringe

Price 
Ea.

3x5’ ---F02162 $31.30 ---F02160 $31.30 ---F02163 $62.50 

4x6’ ---F02202 $37.70 ---F02200 $37.70 ---F02203 $75.40 

5x8’ ---F02242 $45.60 ---F02240 $45.60 ---F02243 $91.20 
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THE CENTENNIAL STATE

Colorado PolyExtra  
State Flag

Size Part Number Price Wt.
3x5’ 206F06161 $127.30 2 lbs.
4x6’ 206F06201 $188.30 2 lbs.
5x8’ 206F06241 $245.90 3 lbs.

6x10’ 206F06271 $353.00 4 lbs.
8x12’ 206F06284 $709.00 6 lbs.

10x15’ 206F06294 $928.20 9 lbs.
12x18’ 206F06314 $1,390.00 12 lbs.
15x25’ 206F06324 $1,826.20 18 lbs.

POLYEXTRA
Our two-ply polyester fabric is specially loomed and dyed 
to withstand the most demanding weather conditions, 
providing you with flags that will stay crisp and bright.

The Colorado flag was first adopted on June 5, 1911, to represent 
the US state of Colorado and revised on March 31, 1964. The 
red “C” stands for the name of the state, Colorado, the word 
“centennial” referring to Colorado’s accession to statehood in 
1876, and “columbine” referring to the state flower. The gold circle 
represents sunshine and the gold mining industry in this state. 
The blue stripes represent the sky, and the white stripes represent 
both the peaks of the Rocky Mountains along with the mining 
industry and both colors together represent the state flower.

Our fully sewn 2 ply PolyExtra Colorado flags constructed with 
a nylon applique design are perfect for the winds found in this 
high wind state. Finished with heading and grommets.

S74 Q1

S51 AS 9100:16

S50 IATF 16949:16

S93 ISO 22000:18

S61 ISO 9001:15

MOST UP-TO-DATE DESIGNS

Stock “ISO/QS” flags allow your company to proudly display 
your certification. Let the world know of your commitment 
to quality.

ISO/QS Flags
BLOCKOUT POLYESTER

•	 Flags are double sided, printed on Blockout Polyester.

•	 Single layer of fabric. Reads correct on both sides.

•	 Finished with heading and grommets.

Size Part Number 1+  
Assort.

12+ 
Assort. Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 $93.30 $85.40 1lb.

4x6’ ---F02201 $133.60 $125.80 2 lbs.

5x8’ ---F02241 $240.70 N/A 2 lbs.

S52 ISO 13485:16

S62 ISO 14001:15

S88 ISO/IEC 17025:17

S91 ISO 27001:22S90 ISO 45001:18

S92 ISO 50001:18

U
nited States, State &

 M
ilitary Products
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120 Army

C18 POW/MIA - Single Face 
Reverse

124 Marines

125 Armed Forces 5 127 Armed Forces 6126 Space Force

118 Merchant Marines

122 Air Force128 Air Force Seal

123 Coast Guard121 Navy

C19 POW/MIA - Double Seal

Our military flags represent the branches of the United States Armed Forces along with several 
iconic and historical flags. In general, the order of precedence when displaying military flags 
together is the U.S. National Colors, U.S. Army, U.S. Marine Corps, U.S. Navy, U.S. Air Force, 
and U.S. Coast Guard. However, in any period, such as in wartime, where the U.S. Coast 
Guard is operating as part of the U.S. Navy, the U.S. Coast Guard flag would precede the 
U.S. Air Force flag.

Our Armed Forces flags and garden flags are printed on durable 200 Denier Nylon 
fabric using inks which are UV resistant and designed to last longer and wear 
better outdoors.

SUPPORT OUR TROOPS

HONORING THOSE WHO SERVE OUR COUNTRY
Equally at home indoors or out, these commemorative flags show your support in a dramatic way. 
All 200 Denier Nylon flags are finished with heading and grommets. Sizes 6x10’ and 8x12’ are 
made to order. Also available in garden flag size.

Armed Forces, Military & Service Flags

Digital Nylon Flags

Size Price
2x3’ $42.50
3x5’ $43.00
4x6’ $86.10
5x8’ $119.60

6x10’ $261.80
8x12’ $469.90

Size Price
2x3’ $40.40
3x5’ $44.30
4x6’ $65.20
5x8’ $104.90

6x10’ $281.30
8x12’ $504.40

Size Price
2x3’ $47.10
3x5’ $48.30
4x6’ $102.20
5x8’ $142.20

6x10’ $286.30
8x12’ $513.20

Size Price
2x3’ $49.40
3x5’ $64.60
4x6’ $114.00
5x8’ $192.40

6x10’ $286.30
8x12’ $513.20

Size Price
2x3’ $55.10
3x5’ $72.20
4x6’ $127.70
5x8’ $215.50

6x10’ $320.80
8x12’ $574.90

Size Price
2x3’ $46.20
3x5’ $54.00
4x6’ $102.90
5x8’ $143.50

6x10’ $286.30
8x12’ $513.20

Size Price
2x3’ $48.00
3x5’ $77.30
4x6’ $92.10
5x8’ $149.80

6x10’ $290.40
8x12’ $496.20

Size Price
2x3’ $43.50
3x5’ $44.30
4x6’ $94.20
5x8’ $130.80

6x10’ $286.30
8x12’ $513.20

Size Price
2x3’ $43.50
3x5’ $44.30
4x6’ $94.20
5x8’ $130.80

6x10’ $286.30
8x12’ $513.20

Size Part Number Wt.
2x3’ ---F02121 1 lb.
3x5’ ---F02161 1 lb.
4x6’ ---F02201 2 lbs.
5x8’ ---F02241 2 lbs.

6x10’ ---F02271 3 lbs.
8x12’ ---F02284 4 lbs.

Size Price
2x3’ $42.50
3x5’ $43.00
4x6’ $86.10
5x8’ $119.60

6x10’ $261.80
8x12’ $469.90

Size Price
2x3’ $42.50
3x5’ $43.00
4x6’ $86.10
5x8’ $119.60

6x10’ $261.80
8x12’ $469.90

Size Price
2x3’ $76.20
3x5’ $80.30
4x6’ $104.00
5x8’ $180.40

6x10’ $442.20
8x12’ $581.40

652 Semper Fi

Size Price
3x5’ $55.30

663 U.S. Air Force Thunderbirds

Size Price
3x5’ $55.30 

660 Air National Guard

Size Price
3x5’ $48.80

650 Army National Guard

Size Price
3x5’ $48.80

654 U.S. Army Strong

Size Price
3x5’ $48.80
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Fully 
Licensed Fully 

Licensed Fully 
Licensed

Fully 
Licensed

Fully 
Licensed

653 U.S. Air Force Wings

Size Price
3x5’ $52.20

Fully 
Licensed

Fully 
Licensed Fully 

Licensed

Fully 
Licensed
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HONORING THOSE WHO PROTECT US DISPLAY YOUR PATRIOTIC PRIDE

Civil Service Flags Garden Flags

659 Thin Blue Line

661 Thin Red Line

658 Thin Blue Line U.S.

697 Thin Red Line U.S.

699 First Responder Thank You

662 Thin Green Line U.S.

698 Thin Red/Blue Line U.S.

691 Police Remembrance

690 Fireman Remembrance

We offer garden flags to represent each branch of the 
military as well as other armed forces and services. Garden 
flags are single face reverse, digitally printed on 200 
Denier Nylon and finished with a 1.5” sleeve on top to 
accommodate for one of our garden flag stakes.

These flags are a symbol to commemorate the fallen and to show 
support for the living men and women who put their lives on the 
line everyday for us. Sizes 6x10’ and 8x12’ are made to order.

Garden Flag 
Stake (D)

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+
3x5’ $58.50 $54.90

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+
3x5’ $58.50 $54.90

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+
3x5’ $58.50 $54.90

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+
3x5’ $58.50 $54.90

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+
2x3’ $50.00 $44.90

3x5’ $58.50 $54.90

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+
3x5’ $58.50 $54.90

Size Part No. Wt.
2x3’ ---F02121 1 lb.

3x5’ ---F02161 1 lb.

Size Qty. 1-11 Qty. 12+
3x5’ $58.50 $54.90

Size Price
3x5’ $87.00

Size Price
3x5’ $87.00

Item Part No. Price Wt.
A 18x12” Garden Flag ---F02062 $22.70 1 lb.

B 18x12” Garden Flag ---F02062 $28.00 1 lb.

C 18x12” Garden Flag ---F02062 $30.80 1 lb.

D Garden Flag Stake GFS-1 $16.70 1 lb.

659 Thin Blue 
Line (A)

653 U.S. Air 
Force Wings (B)

658 Thin Blue 
Line U.S. (A)

654 U.S. Army 
Strong (A)

660 Air National 
Guard (A)

122 Air Force (A) 123 Coast Guard 
(A)

650 Army National 
Guard (A)

126 Space Force 
(B)

100 USA (A) 120 Army (A) 124 Marines (B) 121 Navy (A)

125 Armed 
Forces 5 (B)

127 Armed 
Forces 6 (C)

C18 POW/MIA 
(A)

652 Semper 
Fi (B)

U
nited States, State &

 M
ilitary Products

STRIPE MEANINGS
GREY - Corrections
YELLOW - Dispatch
WHITE/BLUE - EMS
WHITE/RED - Nurse
RED - Firefighter
BLUE - Police
CAMO - Military
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Custom Products

CUSTOM EXPRESS PROGRAM.............................................................28
NYLON CUSTOM FLAGS.......................................................................30
JET FLAG CUSTOM FLAGS & BLOCK-OUT POLYESTER..................31
SPUN POLYESTER & VERTICAL FLAGS...............................................32
NYLON & JET FLAG MONSTER FLAGS...............................................33
PERSONALIZED NFL & NCAA FLAGS...........................................34-35
BOAT, MOTORCYCLE & CAR FLAGS....................................................36
GUIDONS, BURGEES & TOURNAMENT GOLF FLAGS.....................37
FEATHER FLAGS, SUPERPOLE & TIRE MOUNT.................................38
GARDEN FLAGS & CUSTOM STICK FLAGS........................................39
LOW COST DIGITAL SCREEN PRINTED  
FLAGS & BANNERS, BLADE BANNERS...............................................40
WAVE BANNERS™...................................................................................41
POLYESTER DYE SUB BANNERS & POLY SATIN BANNERS............42
VINYL & 600 DENIER AVENUE BANNERS BRACKETS......................43
COROPLAST YARD SIGNS.....................................................................44
BIKE FLAGS, FELT PENNANTS & PODIUM BANNERS......................45
PERSONALIZED WEDDING & PET FLAGS....................................46-47
CANOPY TENTS......................................................................................48
SOLID TENTS, GONFALONS & PARADE BANNERS..........................49

Using FlagSource custom templates together with the Sienna Proofing Program gives you greater 
control over the your final Custom product. No more worries about your artwork being altered or a 
miscommunication in size or quantities. Sienna puts you in control of what gets printed. You'll receive 
your proof within minutes so you can double check your design before it goes to print. Because Sienna 
speeds up the ordering and proofing process, your customer receives their order faster.

You can find our templates for Custom Flags, Guidons, Burgees, Pennants, Feather Flags, Wave 
Banners, Blade Banners, Cobra Banners, Avenue Banners, Retractables, Easy Tube and all Table Items at:  
www.flagsource.com/home/resources#file-templates

All prices subject to change without notice.

Sienna puts you in control!

27A 27



(800) 323-9127  |  www.flagsource.comCu
st

om
 P

ro
du

ct
s

If we do not ship your Custom Express order within five (5) business days from artwork approval, send us a 
claim and we will issue the following discounts to your Custom Express order: 1 to 25 products receive a 50% 

DISCOUNT, 26 to 100 products receive 100% DISCOUNT

Claim form can be found on our website:  www.flagsource.com/home/resources

PROGRAM DETAILS QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

NOT INCLUDED FOR 
CUSTOM EXPRESS

Pillowcase sewing

Fringe, pole hem, sleeves

Pennants, banners, or burgees

Extra grommets

Heading on top

Heading on the right

USPS Shipping

REQUIREMENTS TO QUALIFY  
FOR CUSTOM EXPRESS

Purchase order must be marked 
“CUSTOM EXPRESS”

Customer to provide a purchase 
order, pricing, conforming artwork, 
and Pantone colors.

Products outside the program 
must be on a separate purchase 
order, including stock items.

Cannot make changes once  
art is approved.

Account must be up to date.

No more than 12 art files per order. 

Size Quantity 

2x3’ 1-100

3x5’ 1-100

4x6’ 1-100

5x8’ 1-100

6x10’ 1-100

8x12’ 1-12

10x15’ 1-12

Standard Flags Monster Flags

Size Quantity 

12x18’ 1-3

15x25’ 1-3

20x30’ 1-3

20x38’ 1-3

25x40’ 1-3

30x50’ 1-3

30x60’ 1-3

Standard Flags

Size Quantity 

3x5’ 1-3

4x6’ 1-3

5x8’ 1-3

6x10’ 1-3

8x12’ 1-3

10x15’ 1-3

Monster Flags

Size Quantity 

12x18’ 1-3

15x25’ 1-3

20x30’ 1-3

20x38’ 1-3

25x40’ 1-3

30x50’ 1-3

30x60’ 1-3

Size Quantity 

14x20” 12-100

Size Quantity 

6’ 1-3

8’ 1-3
Size Quantity 

11x15” 12-100

Size Quantity 

8’ 1-25

14’ 1-25

Use Promo Code:

CUSTOM
EXPRESS

NEED IT FAST? GET IN THE 
CUSTOM EXPRESS LANE!

CUSTOM PRODUCTS SHIPPED WITHIN 5 DAYS FROM APPROVAL – GUARANTEED!

NYLON CUSTOM FLAGS

•	 Heading and grommets or Heading and 
D-rings only.

•	 Left side heading only.
•	 Single or double-faced nylon.
•	 X-box finishing available for an extra charge.

JET FLAG CUSTOM FLAGS

•	 Heading and grommets or Heading and 
D-rings only.

•	 Left side heading only.
•	 Single-faced only.
•	 X-box finishing available for an extra charge.

PREMIUM TABLE 
THROWS

•	 300 Denier Digital 
Polyester 

•	 No seam 

WAVE BANNERS

•	 Jet Flag
•	 Single sided or 

double face. 

CAR FLAGS

•	 Jet Flag 
•	 Double face  

with liner 
•	 1” open sleeve 

mounted to car 
flag bracket 

GOLF FLAGS

•	 Jet Flag
•	 Single reverse or 

double face.
•	 Finished with PVC 

tube or heading 
and grommets. 
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Custom
 ProductsSINGLE FACE REVERSE:

Printed on one side with full 
ink penetration so the 
reverse image is visible 
on the backside. 

DOUBLE FACE:
Constructed as two printed 
flags sewn back to 
back with a lightweight 
innerliner sewn in between.

Standard Innerliner is a 
Tyvek® product. 

SLEEVE WITH TAB:
A finishing that will fit over a 
pole. The sleeve has a lining 
sewn in with a leather tab 
sewn in at the top center 
position. The standard pole 
hem size is 3". This fits a 1"-1¼" 
diameter pole. Can also be 
sewn "closed at top".

FRINGE:
Available in White, Spanish Yellow, and Silver. Customer 
provides other colors if required.

HEADING & GROMMETS:
Standard finishing for outdoor flags 
sized 6x10' or smaller. Heavy duty 9 oz. 
pure white poly sateen heading with 
two brass grommets.

HEADING & D-RINGS:
Standard finishing for outdoor flags sized 
8x12' or larger. Heavy duty 9 oz. pure white 
poly sateen heading with heavy chrome 
D-rings.

This sample is shown with fringe.

We offer the latest in digital print technology with both 
direct to nylon and sublimation to polyester fabrics. Many 
hours of research, testing, and dedicated work from our 
professional team and partners have gone into making our 
products the best in the industry.

All of this in consideration, there are still steps you can take to 
ensure that you are getting the best possible results on your 
custom orders.

CUSTOM GRAPHIC DESIGNERS

Do you know what you want but don't have the artwork 
for the final product? Our graphic designers will create a 
custom design that reflects your message and style.

Ask one of our sales representatives how to get your 
custom design ideas on one of our many products. 

Custom Products
KNOW YOUR OPTIONS:

These are the standard finishing and construction options for 
printed outdoor flags.

To ensure the best quality on all orders, please check the 
following before submitting artwork:

Visit: www.flagsource.com/home/resources#file-templates 
for templates

Single
 Face Reverse

Standard
for best 

wear
REVERSE BACK

BACK

FRONT

FRONT

LET US DESIGN IT FOR YOU!

DIGITAL MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE

ARTWORK CHECKLIST

Artwork saved as an acceptable file type (vector art is 
always recommended)

All fonts & strokes are outlined

Artwork has been proofed and spell checked for errors

Solid Coated Pantone® colors are included in artwork

Artwork sized correctly for requested product

Raster art: minimum of 150 DPI at actual print size (100%)

.eps (Encapsulated PostScript)

.ai (Adobe Illustrator Document)

.pdf (Portable Document Format)

Recommended File Types:

**WE CANNOT GUARANTEE OR MANAGE 
COLORS FROM RASTER ART FILES.**

PILLOWCASING:  Add 25% to finishing price.

A special type of hemming done on 
certain double-sided flags. Designs 
that won’t line up edge to edge get 
pillowcased or if there is an angled or 
some other special finish to the flag.

SeePage 80
For ArtGuidelines
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Custom Flags

SINGLE FACE REVERSE

DOUBLE FACE

Size Setup 1+ 2+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1000+

12x18” $10 $82.80 $62.10 $45.60 $41.40 $35.70 $32.20 $26.50 $23.40 $22.50 $19.80 $19.10

2x3’ $50 $88.00 $78.70 $72.50 $65.20 $59.30 $52.30 $44.00 $42.40 $34.00 $31.10 $31.10

2.5x4’ $50 $136.70 $124.20 $107.70 $76.70 $69.00 $59.10 $53.20 $50.20 $46.00 $40.60 $40.60

3x5’ $50 $143.90 $119.10 $113.90 $113.00 $78.10 $74.50 $67.70 $64.30 $59.10 $50.60 $48.20

4x6’ $50 $207.10 $196.70 $176.00 $144.40 $92.40 $80.20 $75.40 $74.80 $71.40 $71.40 $71.40

5x8’ $50 $279.60 $253.60 $243.30 $236.50 $145.90 $139.90 $129.50 $117.20 $113.70 $113.70 $113.70

6x10’ $50 $414.10 $397.50 $390.30 $286.30 $265.70 $236.10 $200.70 $172.90 $172.90 $172.90 $172.90

8x12’ $50 $501.10 $484.50 $459.70 $437.50 $422.40 $408.50 $396.50 $396.50 $396.50 $396.50 $396.50

10x15’ $50 $650.10 $619.10 $583.90 $537.00 $503.60 $472.10 $447.00 $447.00 $447.00 $447.00 $447.00

Size Setup 1+ 2+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1000+

12x18” $10 $103.30 $93.20 $82.80 $78.70 $68.70 $59.70 $49.70 $44.90 $41.20 $37.90 $34.70

2x3’ $50 $185.30 $176.00 $165.60 $127.70 $113.40 $101.20 $86.30 $83.10 $72.70 $66.40 $66.40

2.5x4’ $50 $246.90 $231.90 $210.20 $147.50 $129.50 $113.70 $101.90 $91.40 $88.10 $76.00 $76.00

3x5’ $50 $289.90 $269.20 $252.60 $220.20 $149.10 $141.70 $134.00 $130.30 $127.80 $126.80 $125.20

4x6’ $50 $424.50 $410.00 $362.40 $276.10 $181.50 $167.40 $154.30 $149.10 $145.40 $141.60 $141.60

5x8’ $50 $548.70 $525.90 $511.50 $466.00 $292.60 $266.10 $257.90 $251.30 $246.00 $246.00 $246.00

6x10’ $50 $817.90 $797.20 $745.40 $567.90 $526.30 $497.30 $429.30 $377.30 $377.30 $377.30 $377.30

8x12’ $50 $952.40 $917.30 $886.20 $850.10 $804.90 $775.00 $743.60 $743.60 $743.60 $743.60 $743.60

10x15’ $50 $1,252.70 $1,232.00 $1,118.10 $1,059.50 $1,021.60 $975.00 $915.10 $915.10 $915.10 $915.10 $915.10

No setup on 6+ flags with same art file, size and specifications.

No setup on 6+ flags with same art file, size and specifications.

Pole Hem 
Only

Price 
Each

3x5’ $31.25 

4x6’ $37.70 

5x8’ $45.60 

Pole Hem & 
Fringe

Price 
Each

3x5’ $62.50 

4x6’ $75.40 

5x8’ $91.20 

Fringe 
Only

Price 
Each

3x5’ $31.25 

4x6’ $37.70 

5x8’ $45.60 

3” Pole 
Sleeve & Tab

Price 
Each

3x5’ $17.20 

4x6’ $22.80 

5x8’ $25.50 

•	 Add 15% for Pennants and 25% for Burgees and 
Guidons

•	 See our website for all of our Sienna Templates

•	 Double face pricing includes a standard Tyvek® 
innerliner for sizes 12x18" through 10x15'. 

•	 One quantity minimum

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing

•	 Ink penetrates to back side for  
single face reverse flags

•	 Perfect for 4-color process, spot  
colors, and full bleed artwork

•	 More sizes available, please call  
for pricing

•	 No setup on 6+ flags with same art  
file, size and specifications

•	 Add 25% for pillowcase finish

•	 Add 15% for double-faced flags  
with 2 different art files.

•	 Production time is 6-8 business days

All flags are printed on 200 Denier Nylon. Sizes up to 6x10’ are finished with heading 
and grommets. Sizes 8x12’ and larger are finished with heading and D-rings.

DIGITAL NYLON

100% MADE IN U.S.A.
MATERIAL & LABOR
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Custom
 Products

Size Setup 1+ 2+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1000+

3x5’ $50 $109.70 $97.30 $93.10 $76.90 $70.10 $58.40 $54.40 $51.50 $48.60 $45.70 $42.50

4x6’ $50 $142.80 $130.60 $112.20 $91.80 $79.60 $68.30 $65.20 $61.20 $59.10 $57.00

5x8’ $50 $206.60 $184.50 $163.10 $136.40 $117.30 $100.60 $97.40 $95.30 $91.80

6x10’ $50 $284.60 $271.80 $257.00 $206.60 $186.70 $154.00 $142.70 $132.50

8x12’ $50 $392.70 $377.40 $367.20 $351.90 $332.50 $310.10

10x15’ $50 $488.60 $469.20 $459.00 $418.20 $392.70 $357.00

Dye sublimation process • No special finishing • White is not bright white • Dye sub inks will fade faster than digital nylon inks

FRONT  S/R

FRONT  D/F

BACK  S/R

BACK  D/F

•	 A more cost effective and better performing flag.

•	 Available in both single reverse and double sided.

•	 Available in these sizes only:  2’x3’, 3’x5’, 4’x6’, 5’x8’

•	 Finished with heading and grommets ONLY.

•	 Double sided flags are a single layer of fabric that reads 
correctly on both sides.

•	 This process is for solid 
background colors, no art 
bleeds.

•	 No longer need 3 layers to 
print on both sides!

•	 Production time 10-12 
business days.

It’s one layer of fabric with block-out woven into it! 
Production time is 10-12 business days.

Size 1+ 3+ 6+

2x3’ $80.20 $50.00 $42.50 

3x5’ $110.50 $81.40 $70.80 

4x6’ $147.70 $107.80 $94.00 

5x8’ $225.60 $162.90 $145.20 

SINGLE FACE REVERSE

Size 1+ 3+ 6+

2x3’ $150.30 $94.70 $79.60 

3x5’ $200.40 $144.10 $125.30 

4x6’ $263.30 $184.30 $156.70 

5x8’ $399.70 $301.90 $246.90 

DOUBLE FACE

Custom Flags
BLOCK-OUT POLYESTER

•	 Jet Flag material ensures a professional 
appearance and holds up well in moderate 
outdoor conditions. 	

•	 No seam

•	 600 DPI high resolution direct-to-fabric 
digital printing.

•	 Jet Flag - 129 Gram poly knit material.

•	 Single face reverse flags: ink penetrates to 
back side.

•	 More sizes available, please call for pricing.

•	 See our website for all of our Sienna 
Templates

•	 One quantity minimum

•	 No setup on 6+ flags with 
same art file, size and 
specifications

•	 Production time is 5-7 
business days

Custom Flags

All flags are printed on Jet Flag. Sizes up to 6x10’ are finished with heading 
and grommets. Sizes 8x12’ and larger are finished with heading and D-rings.

JET FLAG

No setup on 6+ flags with same art file, size and specifications.

SINGLE FACE REVERSE
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Size 1+ 3+ 6+

2x3’ $111.60 $70.80 $55.80 

3x5’ $150.60 $105.50 $83.90 

4x6’ $194.20 $135.00 $108.70 

5x8’ $299.90 $210.00 $174.00 

6x10’ (w/ seam) $380.40 $326.30 $261.50 

FRONT  S/R

BACK  S/R

•	 This dye sublimation process allows for two pieces of paper 
to be printed and sandwiched between the Spun Polyester 
Fabric to provide a near 100% back side reverse print.

•	 Available in single reverse only.

•	 Available in these sizes only:  2’x3’, 3’x5’, 4’x6’, 5’x8’, 6’x10’

•	 Finished with heading and grommets ONLY.

•	 Fly-ends have four rows of lock stitching.

•	 This process is for solid background colors, no art bleeds.

•	 Production time 10-12 business days.

This fabric is designed to fly in high winds! Production 
time is 10-12 business days.

SINGLE FACE REVERSE

Custom Flags
SPUN POLYESTER

Dye sublimation process • No special finishing • White is not 
bright white • Dye sub inks will fade faster than digital nylon inks

Vertical Flags
•	 One quantity minimum

•	 Printed on 200 Denier Nylon

•	 Full ink penetration for single face reverse image

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing

•	 Perfect for 4-color process, spot colors, and full bleed 
artwork

•	 Finished with heading & grommets or pole sleeve

•	 More sizes available, please call for pricing

•	 Production time 7-10 business days

•	 For a vinyl lined top section of pole sleeve add $8.00 to unit price.

•	 If you need a 4” Pole Sleeve instead of 3” Pole Sleeve add $2.00 per 
running foot of the sleeve.

HEADING & 5 GROMMETS

3” POLE SLEEVE W/ CLOSED TOP

Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+

5x3’ $169.80 $151.90 $115.90 $103.70 $95.30 

6x2.5’ $169.80 $151.90 $115.90 $103.70 $95.30 

6x4’ $241.00 $199.00 $146.50 $128.20 $117.40 

8x3’ $241.00 $199.00 $146.50 $128.20 $117.40 

10x3’ $301.40 $248.80 $203.10 $190.90 $178.70 

16x3’ $367.90 $320.80 $256.10 $238.60 $197.70 

Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+

5x3’ $178.30 $160.40 $124.20 $111.90 $103.70 

6x2.5’ $178.30 $160.40 $125.40 $113.00 $105.10 

6x4’ $250.80 $208.70 $156.10 $137.80 $126.80 

8x3’ $253.40 $211.40 $158.70 $140.50 $129.50 

10x3’ $316.00 $263.70 $218.10 $205.90 $193.60 

16x3’ $395.00 $344.20 $272.60 $252.10 $211.30 
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Custom
 Products

Jet Flag Monster Flags

•	 One quantity minimum

•	 Jet Flag

•	 72” through 126” wide without a seam 

•	 Finished with heading and D-rings

•	 Flag printed at high resolution

•	 Dye sub direct offers less seams and quicker turnarounds

•	 Full ink penetration for single-face reverse image

•	 More sizes available, please call for pricing

•	 Production time 5-7 business days

•	 6-row hem on fly-end and 4-row hem on top and bottom 

Size 1+ 3+

12x18’ $898.90 $818.10 

15x25’ $1,414.00 $1,323.10 

20x30’ $2,525.00 $2,413.90 

20x38’ $3,232.00 $3,019.90 

25x40’ $4,029.90 $3,625.90 

30x50’ $6,868.00 $6,464.00 

30x60’ $7,474.00 $7,070.00 

SINGLE FACE REVERSE

Nylon Monster Flags

•	 One quantity minimum

•	 200 Denier Nylon up to 72” wide

•	 Finished with heading and D-rings

•	 Flag printed at high resolution

•	 Full ink penetration for single-face reverse image

•	 More sizes available, please call for pricing

•	 Production time 7-10 business days

•	 6-row hem on fly-end and 4-row hem on top and bottom 

Size 1+ 3+

12x18’ $1,010.00 $959.50 

15x25’ $1,646.30 $1,525.10 

20x30’ $3,019.90 $2,817.90 

20x38’ $3,686.50 $3,535.00 

25x40’ $4,898.50 $4,635.90 

30x50’ $8,069.90 $7,665.90 

30x60’ $8,877.90 $8,433.50 

SINGLE FACE REVERSE
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Personalized NFL Flags

J10 Buffalo BillsJ16 Baltimore Ravens

J21 Chicago Bears

J18 Detroit Lions

J02 Kansas City Chiefs

J17 Carolina Panthers

J01 Cleveland Browns

J32 Houston Texans

J13 Los Angeles Chargers

J03 Cincinnati Bengals

J27 Green Bay Packers

J11 Las Vegas Raiders

J05 Denver Broncos

J14 Jacksonville Jaguars

J07 Miami Dolphins

J31 Dallas Cowboys

J15 Indianapolis Colts

J26 Los Angeles Rams

J06 Tennessee Titans

J04 New England PatriotsJ24 Minnesota Vikings J22 New York GiantsJ29 New Orleans Saints

J25 Philadelphia Eagles

J12 New York Jets

J20 San Francisco 49ersJ09 Pittsburgh Steelers J30 Tampa Bay BuccaneersJ08 Seattle Seahawks

J23 Atlanta Falcons

J19 Washington Commanders

J28 Arizona Cardinals

•	 Add a name, phrase, hashtag, group name, or special 
nickname. Up to 20 characters. Send us your text exactly as it 
should be printed. Please double check for accuracy.

•	 Officially licensed

•	 Available in single reverse only.

•	 100% Knitted Polyester 

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing

•	 Finished with heading and grommets

•	 Flags made by Rico Inc.

•	 Production time is 2-3 weeks

Show your team spirit with custom NFL flags! These flags are personalized and 
feature official NFL logos and colors, perfect for any fan.

100% KNITTED POLYESTER

Size Part Number 1+

3x5’ ---F02161  $125.00

SINGLE FACE REVERSE
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Custom
 Products

Personalized NCAA Flags

•	 Add a name, phrase, hashtag, group name, or special 
nickname. Up to 20 characters. Send us your text exactly as it 
should be printed. Please double check for accuracy.

•	 Officially licensed

•	 Available in single reverse only.

•	 100% Knitted Polyester 

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing

•	 Finished with heading and grommets

•	 Flags made by Rico Inc.

•	 Production time is 2-3 weeks

Fly high with custom NCAA flags! These personalized custom flags showcase 
school spirit with officially licensed NCAA flags.

100% KNITTED POLYESTER

J43 Colorado BuffaloesJ42 Clemson TigersJ41 Auburn TigersJ40 Alabama Crimson Tide

J51 Nebraska CornhuskersJ50 Michigan WolverinesJ49 Miami Hurricanes - The UJ48 LSU Tigers

J47 Iowa HawkeyesJ46 Georgia BulldogsJ45 Florida State SeminolesJ44 Florida Gators

J55 Oklahoma State CowboysJ54 Oklahoma SoonersJ53 Ohio State BuckeyesJ52 Notre Dame Fighting Irish 

J63 Wisconsin BadgersJ62 University of 
Mississippi - Ole Miss

J61 Texas LonghornsJ60 Texas A&M Aggies

J59 Tennessee VolunteersJ58 Southern California Trojans J57 South Carolina GamecocksJ56 Oregon Ducks

Size Part Number 1+

3x5’ ---F02161  $125.00

SINGLE FACE REVERSE
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Boat Flags

Car Flags

DIGITAL NYLON

JET FLAG

SINGLE FACE REVERSE

DOUBLE FACE W/ INNERLINER

All flags are printed on 200 Denier Nylon, single face 
reverse or double face. Finished with heading and 
grommets. 600 DPI high resolution digital printing. 
Production time is 6-8 business days.

All flags are printed on Jet Flag, double face with liner. 
Flags finished with 1” open sleeve and mounted to car flag 
bracket. 600 DPI high resolution digital printing. Production 
time is 6-8 business days.

CAR FLAG BRACKET
Strong and durable!Setup fee is per art file - same art file, size and specifications.

Setup fee is per art file - same art file, size and specifications.

Setup fee is per art file - same art file, size and specifications.

Size Setup 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1000+

11x15” $10 $31.60 $25.30 $20.30 $18.40 $16.40 $15.40 $15.00 

Size Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

10x15” $10 $82.80 $45.60 $41.40 $35.70 $32.20 $26.50

12x18” $10 $82.80 $45.60 $41.40 $35.70 $32.20 $26.50

16x24” $10 $105.70 $101.20 $58.50 $46.70 $41.90 $34.90

Size Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

10x15” $10 $103.30 $82.80 $78.70 $68.70 $59.70 $49.70

12x18” $10 $103.30 $82.80 $78.70 $68.70 $59.70 $49.70

16x24” $10 $130.80 $119.60 $115.20 $96.60 $84.90 $67.50

Motorcycle Flags
JET FLAG

All flags are double face, printed on Jet Flag. Flags finished 
with 1” open sleeve. 600 DPI high resolution digital printing. 
Production time is 6-8 business days.

Setup fee is per art file - same art file, size and specifications.

Size Setup 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1000+

6x9” $10 $27.90 $26.60 $25.30 $20.30 $18.40 $16.40 $15.40 $15.00 

10x15” $10 $27.90 $26.60 $25.30 $20.30 $18.40 $16.40 $15.40 $15.00 
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Custom
 Products•	 All flags are 14x20” printed on Jet Flag. Single 

reverse or double face.

•	 Finished with PVC tube or heading and 
grommets. For short term use.

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing. 

•	 Production time is 5-7 business days.  
For short term use.

Tournament Golf Flags

JET FLAG

EVENT FLAGS (1 Art File) Single Reverse

EVENT FLAGS (1 Art File) Double Face w/ Innerliner

SPONSOR FLAGS (9 or 18 Art Files)  
Single Reverse

SPONSOR FLAGS (9 or 18 Art Files)  
Double Face w/ Innerliner

Finishing Setup 1+ 9+ 18+ 25+ 50+ 100+

Golf Tube $10 $69.80 $34.30 $26.90 $25.60 $22.50 $21.50 

Heading & 
Grommets $10 $69.80 $32.20 $24.70 $23.60 $19.30 $17.70 

Finishing Setup 1+ 9+ 18+ 25+ 50+ 100+

Golf Tube $10 $117.80 $58.90 $51.50 $47.20 $44.00 $38.70 

Heading & 
Grommets $10 $117.80 $55.80 $49.30 $44.00 $36.40 $32.20 

Finishing 1+ 9+ 18+

Golf Tube $80.10 $48.10 $38.70 

Heading & 
Grommets $80.10 $46.10 $36.40 

Finishing 1+ 9+ 18+

Golf Tube $127.90 $74.90 $66.30 

Heading & 
Grommets $127.90 $72.90 $64.30 

Guidons & Burgees
•	 One quantity minimum

•	 Printed on 200 Denier Nylon 

•	 Finished with heading and grommets or pole sleeve

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing

•	 Perfect for 4-color process, spot colors, and full bleed 
artwork

•	 Production time 6-8 business days

Size Finishing 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+

20x273/4”
Heading & Grommets $128.60 $115.20 $75.20 $69.90 $60.60 

3” Sleeve w/ Tab $141.90 $129.20 $90.70 $87.20 $63.90 

Size Finishing 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+

20x273/4”
Heading & Grommets $240.40 $196.80 $170.10 $147.70 $117.90 

3” Sleeve w/ Tab $253.10 $215.20 $181.40 $158.90 $128.00 

SINGLE FACE REVERSE

DOUBLE FACE  w/ pillowcase finish

REINFORCEMENT
We reinforce the inside 
corner of our guidons with 
plastic for durability.

Tapered

Rectangular
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•	 Printed single face reverse, these flags are available in 
six different sizes with two different shape options (A & B 
pictured). Flags printed on 200 Denier Nylon and finished 
with heading and grommets or pole sleeve.

•	 One quantity minimum

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing.

•	 Perfect for 4-color process, spot colors, and full bleed 
artwork.

•	 Production time 6-8 business days

•	 Our telescoping portable flagpole is perfect for 
RVs, sporting events, tailgating and property 
management locations.

•	 SuperPoles can adjust from 8 to 15-feet and  
8 to 21-feet tall.

•	 Comes with 24” PVC ground sleeve.  
(PVC ground sleeve may be cemented into 
the ground or you may purchase Superpole 
Ground Stake below.)

Feather Flags Telescoping Superpole

Superpole  
Ground Stake

Tire Mount

DIGITAL NYLON

Size Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ Wt.

8x2’ $50  $154.00  $148.40  $133.10  $124.00  $106.90  $104.10 2 lbs.

10x2’ $50  $195.00  $183.70  $162.50  $148.40  $139.70  $130.30 3 lbs.

12x2’ $50  $222.60  $206.50  $192.10  $178.10  $165.40  $154.00 4 lbs.

8x3’ $50  $222.60  $206.50  $192.10  $163.80  $155.10  $133.10 5 lbs.

10x3’ $50  $265.00  $249.40  $220.90  $206.50  $192.10  $178.10 6 lbs.

12x3’ $50  $296.20  $277.90  $234.30  $219.60  $205.20  $191.00 7 lbs.

16x3’ $50  $349.00  $327.50  $290.60  $268.70  $224.90  $215.30 9 lbs.

Our 19-inch steel ground stake makes 
using your feather flag outdoors easy!

Our lightweight aluminum tire mount holds your feather flag 
and is a must for sporting events! Quick and easy setup.

Item Part # 1+ 12+ Wt.

SuperPole SP15 $238.50 $206.20 6 lbs.

SuperPole SP21 $252.30 $218.50 8 lbs.

Item Part # Price Wt.

SP Ground Stake SPGS-1 $78.80 5.7 lbs.

Item Part # Price Wt.

Tire Mount TGS100 $152.50 3 lbs.

*SuperPole ships UPS oversize.

Shape A Shape B
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•	 All flags are 18x12” single face reverse or double 
sided and printed on Blockout Polyester.

•	 Finished with 1” open sleeve on top.

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing.

•	 Production time is 10-12 business days.

•	 Garden Stake sold separately.

•	 All flags are printed on 100 Denier Polyester, 
single sided.

•	 Flags are mounted to a wooden stick with 
wooden ball on top.

•	 Production time is 2-3 weeks depending on 
size of order.

Setup fee is per art file - same art file, size and specifications.

Garden Flags Custom Stick Flags
BLOCKOUT POLYESTER 4X6”, 8X12” AND 12X18” STICK FLAGS

Item Setup 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+

18x12” $10 $27.50 $25.30 $21.30 $18.30 $15.10 $12.00 

Item Setup 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+

18x12” $10 $23.00 $21.10 $17.60 $15.10 $12.80 $10.00 

GARDEN FLAG STAKE
GFS-1

Item 12+ 25+ 50+

Garden Flag 
Stake  GFS-1 $16.70 $15.30 $14.50 

Quantity 4x6” 8x12” 12x18”

100+ $6.80 $8.50 $13.60 

250+ $5.50 $7.70 $10.80 

500+ $4.50 $5.90 $8.60 

1000+ $3.60 $5.10 $7.20 

2000+ $3.20 $4.70 $6.50 

2500+ $3.00 $4.40 $5.90 

5000+ $2.90 $3.90 $5.20 

10,000+ $2.40 $3.60 $4.80 

Custom
 Products

DOUBLE FACE

SINGLE FACE REVERSE

*Double Face Stick Flags available - Call or Email for Pricing.
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C

Includes 94.75”T x 40”W banner, 10’ pole and ground stake.

Includes 94.75”T x 40”W banner.

No setup on 6+ banners with same art file, size and specifications.

No setup on 6+ banners with same art file, size and specifications.

•	 Single Face reverse and Double Face with liner printed 
on Jet Flag material

•	 10-foot tall blade pole.

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing.

•	 Perfect for 4-color process, spot colors, and full bleed 
artwork.

•	 Production time 6-8 business days

Blade Banners

10’ BLADE BANNER KIT

10’ REPLACEMENT BLADE BANNER

BLADE POLE & ACCESSORIES

Item Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

Single Face 
Reverse $50 $392.80 $372.30 $357.50 $352.50 $339.50 $332.30 

Double 
Face $50 $573.90 $540.60 $512.40 $484.10 $452.90 $429.80 

Item Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

Single Face 
Reverse $50 $188.80 $168.30 $153.60 $148.60 $135.50 $128.30 

Double 
Face $50 $370.00 $336.60 $308.40 $280.00 $249.00 $225.70 

Item Part # 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+

A 10’ Blade Pole BLADEPOLE10 $251.40 $234.60 $219.90 $213.30 $203.20 

B Cobra Stand MB-XB $167.70 $167.70 $167.70 $167.70 $167.70 

C Water Bags WATERBAG $33.70 $33.70 $30.20 $26.90 $26.90 

Banners should not be displayed outdoors during extreme inclement weather.

B

A

Cobra Stand 
Used for Blade Banners & Cobra Banners
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LOW COST Digital 
and Screen Printed 
FLAGS and BANNERS
We know that from time to time you get a request for 
high quality, low price flags and banners. FlagSource 
is now able to accommodate these needs.

For the most accurate pricing, we ask that you 
submit an art file so we can determine the 
best method of manufacturing. Quotes can be 
provided for jobs of 50 pieces or more. Quotes will 
be turned around within 24-36 hours.

Materials offered: 
•	 100 Denier Polyester
•	 300 Denier Polyester
•	 120 Gram Polyester Knit
•	 Satin

Whether you need 1/C or 4-CP print, these 
banners are a perfect option for large run jobs.

Email us with the desired application and the job 
specifications and we will determine the best 
manufacturing technique and fabric based on 
your specs.

Our globally sourced products have a production 
time of 3-4 weeks up to 1,000 pieces. 
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A

C

Includes 80.5"H x 24.25"W banner, 8' pole and ground stake.

Includes 132"H x 32"W banner, 14' pole and ground stake.

Includes 80.5"H x 24.25"W banner.

Includes 132"H x 32"W banner.

No setup on 6+ banners with same art file, size and specifications.

No setup on 6+ banners with same art file, size and specifications.

No setup on 6+ banners with same art file, size and specifications.

No setup on 6+ banners with same art file, size and specifications.

14' WAVE
BANNER STYLE

8' WAVE
BANNER STYLE

•	 Single Face reverse and Double Face with liner printed 
on Jet Flag material

•	 Best indoor & outdoor advertising banner solution

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing

•	 Great for events: sporting, POP, retail signage, special 
occasions, etc.

•	 Banner attaches to Wave Pole in 60 seconds or less

•	 Wave Pole is 14 feet tall and 8 feet tall

•	 Rotates 360˚ for constant banner visibility

•	 Production time 6-8 business days

Wave Banners™

PROMOTE YOUR BUSINESS

8’ WAVE BANNER™ KIT

14’ WAVE BANNER™ KIT

8’ REPLACEMENT WAVE BANNER™

14’ REPLACEMENT WAVE BANNER™
WAVE POLE & ACCESSORIES

Item Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

Single Face 
Reverse $50 $257.90 $253.70 $250.60 $243.90 $236.60 $234.30 

Double 
Face $50 $350.90 $335.20 $319.60 $310.50 $295.10 $279.30 

Item Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

Single Face 
Reverse $50 $321.50 $303.80 $291.70 $277.00 $268.50 $259.80 

Double 
Face $50 $488.30 $450.70 $412.70 $390.60 $369.80 $352.70 

Item Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

Single Face 
Reverse $50 $140.00 $135.50 $132.60 $125.70 $118.50 $116.00 

Double 
Face $50 $232.60 $217.30 $201.60 $192.40 $177.10 $161.00 

Item Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

Single Face 
Reverse $50 $169.00 $151.70 $139.40 $124.60 $116.00 $107.50 

Double 
Face $50 $335.90 $298.20 $260.20 $238.00 $217.50 $200.30 

Item Part # 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+

A 14’ Wave 
Pole WAVEPOLE14 $189.40 $174.70 $166.30 $162.60 $161.50 

B 8’ Wave 
Pole WAVEPOLE8 $158.00 $154.70 $146.20 $141.60 $132.90 

C Water Bags WATERBAG $33.70 $33.70 $30.20 $26.90 $26.90 

D X Base 8’ 
& 14’ X-BASE-7 $119.60 $119.60 $113.00 $113.00 $108.40 

Banner and pole should not be displayed outdoors during extreme inclement weather.

Wave Pole and 
Ground Stake 
(included  
with Kit)

D

B

Custom
 Products
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•	 1 quantity minimum

•	 Print up to 72" or 126" wide 
without a seam depending 
on fabric.

•	 Production time is 5-7 
business days.

•	 Minimum $60.00 per order 
not including setup

•	 Dye Sub 300 Denier is an 
excellent choice for indoor 
use while 600 Denier is a 
great choice for outdoor 
applications.

•	 600 DPI high resolution 
digital printing

•	 300 Denier is wrinkle 
resistant

•	 Please call for pricing for 
special shape, size, and finish

Poly Stretch - 105”  

200 Denier Dacron - 72”

300 Denier Polyester - 126”  

600 Denier Poly - 72”

Jet Flag - 126”  

•	 1 quantity minimum

•	 Please call for pricing for 
special shape, size, and finish

•	 Production time is 5-7 
business days.

•	 600 DPI high resolution 
digital printing

Polyester Dye 
Sublimation Banners

Polyester Satin 
Banners

Single-Sided, Hemmed Sides & Reinforced Grommets

Sq. Ft. Less than 
12 sq. ft.

1-100 $10.20 / Sq. Ft.

101-249 $9.50 / Sq. Ft.

250-499 $8.30 / Sq. Ft.

500-999 $7.00 / Sq. Ft.

1000+ $6.60 / Sq. Ft.

Pricing for banner sizes under 12 sq. ft. per banner.

Sq. Ft. Greater than 
12 sq. ft.

1-100 $8.70 / Sq. Ft.

101-249 $7.30 / Sq. Ft.

250-499 $6.70 / Sq. Ft.

500-999 $5.50 / Sq. Ft.

1000+ $4.80 / Sq. Ft.

Pricing for banner sizes over 12 sq. ft. per banner.

REINFORCED GROMMETS

SLEEVE WITH CROSS BAR AND HANGING CORD

Grommets Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

Along top 
and bottom

2x3’ $37.90 $30.30 $27.30 $25.30 $22.70 $20.20 

Along top 
and bottom

3x2’ $37.90 $30.30 $27.30 $25.30 $22.70 $20.20 

Along top 
and bottom

2.5x4’ $44.20 $36.40 $32.80 $29.30 $26.80 $24.70 

Along top 
and bottom

4x2.5’ $44.20 $36.40 $32.80 $29.30 $26.80 $24.70 

Along top 
and bottom

3x5’ $50.50 $42.40 $36.40 $33.30 $31.30 $29.30 

Along top 
and bottom

5x3’ $50.50 $42.40 $36.40 $33.30 $31.30 $29.30 

Cross Bar Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

1/2” cross bar 2x3’ $49.00 $40.40 $37.40 $35.40 $32.80 $30.30 

1/2” cross bar 3x2’ $49.00 $40.40 $37.40 $35.40 $32.80 $30.30 

3/4” Cross bar 2.5x4’ $55.80 $48.00 $44.40 $40.90 $38.40 $36.40 

3/4” Cross bar 4x2.5’ $55.80 $48.00 $44.40 $40.90 $38.40 $36.40 

3/4” Cross bar 3x5’ $62.10 $54.00 $48.00 $44.90 $42.90 $40.90 

3/4” Cross bar 5x3’ $62.10 $54.00 $48.00 $44.90 $42.90 $40.90 

Clear and precise printing for fine-detail art Satin is a great option for point-of-purchase banners 
with a sleek sheen finish for added elegance.

Banner includes 2” Sleeve along top with cross bar and hanging cord.

Banner includes grommets along top and bottom.
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Custom
 Products

•	 Eye Catching High Quality, Dye 
Sublimation, Avenue Banners. 
Avenue Banners will dress up 
any downtown setting.

•	 Banners are warranted for 120 
days in an outdoor setting.

•	 Finished with horizontal top 
and bottom 3” sleeves and 2 
grommets for securing the 
banner against the pole.

•	 Banners are digitally printed on 
a 600 Denier Polyester fabric at 
600 DPI high resolution.

•	 Double face with Tyvek® 
innerliner.

•	 Production time is 5-7 business days.

•	 Printed double-sided for outdoor display.

•	 Perfect for 4-color process, spot colors, and full bleed 
artwork.

•	 Finished with 3” sleeves.

•	 Production time is 7-10 business days.

•	 Add wind slits for $5.00 
per slit.

•	 Add $8.00 per banner 
with 4” sleeves.

•	 2 quantity minimum 
 per order

•	 Other sizes available. 
Call for Pricing.

Vinyl Avenue Banners 600 Denier 
Avenue Banners

18 OZ. HEAVYWEIGHT VINYL

AVENUE BANNER BRACKETS
Cast aluminum brackets with fiberglass arms and stainless steel bands.

Size 1+ 4+ 6+ 12+ +26 +50 +100

36x18”  $151.90  $95.60  $85.70  $80.00  $75.40  $71.80  $68.90 

45x18”  $151.90  $109.40  $94.80  $84.40  $80.00  $74.40  $71.10 

48x24”  $149.80  $127.40  $112.10  $106.50  $101.30  $96.90  $78.10 

60x30”  $222.50  $196.50  $171.50  $149.10  $134.00  $124.10  $113.80 

72x23”  $241.40  $217.90  $194.50  $171.10  $156.50  $146.40  $136.00 

72x30"  $246.70  $225.10  $202.10  $177.00  $163.00  $152.00  $143.50 

84x30"  $275.00  $252.90  $229.60  $204.80  $188.60  $179.80  $169.70 

96x30"  $304.30  $282.20  $255.90  $231.20  $216.60  $209.20  $197.40 

No setup on 6+ banners with same art file, size and specifications.

Size Setup 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25 50+

36x18” $50 $149.90 $123.40 $110.60 $103.20 $98.40 $93.30 

48x18” $50 $160.40 $142.60 $122.90 $115.50 $108.30 $98.40 

36x24” $50 $173.30 $141.50 $122.90 $115.50 $98.40 $93.30 

48x24” $50 $179.30 $143.70 $131.50 $122.80 $111.80 $103.20 

72x24” $50 $206.00 $165.70 $148.00 $141.50 $132.70 $127.90 

60x30" $50 $248.30 $205.20 $186.90 $173.30 $162.20 $157.20 

72x30" $50 $260.70 $218.20 $199.30 $184.70 $175.50 $170.80 

84x30" $50 $274.90 $219.20 $213.30 $199.30 $189.70 $185.00 

96x30" $50 $294.00 $251.50 $219.20 $218.20 $208.70 $203.90 

Size Construction Part Number 1+ 12+ Wt.

18” Single 987F00600 $184.24 $180.20 5 lbs.

18” Double 987F00630 $362.20 $334.94 10 lbs.

24” Single 987F00610 $192.60 $186.32 5 lbs.

24” Double 987F00640 $374.72 $347.64 10 lbs.

30” Single 987F00620 $203.08 $198.88 6 lbs.

30” Double 987F00650 $391.52 $362.20 12 lbs.
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Coroplast Yard Signs
COROPLAST

Size Adtl. Charges 2+ 6+ 12+ 24+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1,000+

18x24”  1/C
1 side

1/C Pantone 
Match $70

$50.10 $28.30 $15.60 $12.90 $11.70 $9.10 $7.40 $6.00 $5.40 

18x24”  2/C
1 side

2/C Pantone 
Match $140

$54.50 $30.90 $16.70 $13.40 $11.40 $8.60 $7.50 $6.40 $5.70 

18x24”  4 CP
1 side

Print Per File $58.70 $33.70 $17.20 $13.90 $11.90 $9.40 $8.90 $8.50 $8.10 

18x24”  1/C
2 sides

1/C Pantone 
Match $70

$62.90 $37.30 $23.40 $16.00 $13.20 $9.60 $8.50 $7.50 $6.50 

18x24”  2/C
2 sides

2/C Pantone 
Match $140

$67.10 $40.60 $24.50 $16.60 $13.70 $10.20 $9.10 $8.00 $6.90 

18x24”  4 CP
2 sides

Print Per File $71.40 $43.70 $25.80 $17.50 $13.40 $11.20 $10.50 $10.10 $9.60 

Size Adtl. Charges 2+ 6+ 12+ 24+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1,000+

24x36”  1/C
1 side

1/C Pantone 
Match $70

$96.00 $55.50 $34.20 $28.80 $20.80 $18.70 $13.40 $12.90 $12.00 

24x36”  2/C
1 side

2/C Pantone 
Match $140

$101.30 $58.70 $34.70 $29.70 $21.20 $19.10 $13.70 $13.30 $12.50 

24x36”  4 CP
1 side

Print Per File $105.60 $61.90 $35.90 $30.80 $22.00 $19.90 $17.50 $16.90 $13.00 

24x36”  1/C
2 sides

1/C Pantone 
Match $70

$119.40 $75.80 $37.30 $33.70 $26.70 $21.80 $17.00 $14.40 $13.00 

24x36”  2/C
2 sides

2/C Pantone 
Match $140

$123.60 $80.00 $42.60 $36.10 $27.20 $22.20 $17.40 $14.80 $13.40 

24x36”  4 CP
2 sides

Print Per File $128.00 $84.30 $48.00 $38.30 $27.70 $26.50 $18.80 $17.50 $15.40 

Two Piece Minimum

•	 Durable 4mm Thick Colorplast with UV Print

•	 Graphic Finishing cut to size

•	 9 Gauge Galvanized Steel ground stake w/ zinc coating

•	 Shipping wts: 18 lbs (graphics & stakes), 10 lbs (graphic only) per 20 pack

•	 Shipping dimensions 36”W x 24”H x 6”D. Printed on premium  
4mil corrugated plastic in vibrant colors.

•	 Production begins the day after payment / art approval.

•	 UV Cured inks for outdoor durability.

•	 These signs are printed using Grand Format technologies and  
are meant to be viewed from 5+ feet.

•	 Turnaround time : 10 business days

Our 4mm thick UV cured coroplast yard sign is the most 
durable and economical way to display your message and 
graphic designs outside. The H-Stakes can be paired with 
either your single or double-faced yard sign. Assembly is easy 
by simply sliding the H-Stake into the flutes of the sign. Signs 
available in 18H x 24W” and 24H x 36W”, 1 sided or 2 sided. 1 
color, 2 color and 4 color process printing.

GROUND BUSTER STAKES

Size 1+ 50+ 1,000+ 2,500+

24x8” $2.60 $2.30 $2.20 $2.10

•	 Galvanized Steel

•	 Industry standard wire

•	 24”H x 8”W

Our Ground Buster Stakes are 
made with a 9-gauge galvanized 
steel with zinc coating making 
them perfect for outside use. 
The Ground Buster Stakes can be 
paired with either your single or 
double-faced yard sign.

44 A



(800) 323-9127  |  www.flagsource.com

Custom
 Products

Bike Flags
110 G POLY KNIT

•	 All flags are 7.9x11.8” single 
face reverse or double 
sided and printed on 110 
G Poly Knit.

•	 .59” exclusive sleeve 

•	 Bike pole included -  
59” Fiberglass

•	 Production time is 10-12 
business days.

These bike flags have gained 
popularity in marketing and 
serve as excellent mobile 
advertising tools. Whether 
in motion or stationary, they 
will effectively promote your 
brand and message. They also 
contribute to safety by boosting 
driver awareness and vigilance.

Felt Pennants
280 G FELT

•	 Style A Finished with a tie string to tie on a stick or hang 
as a wall banner. 

•	 Style B Finished with a .75” Sleeve to insert a stick into or 
use as a wall banner. 

•	 Single sided 280 g felt. About .031 inches thick.

•	 Dye Sublimation printing

•	 Custom sizes available. Call for Pricing.

•	 Minimum order is 12 pennants.

•	 Production time is 10-12 business days.

Schools and sports teams widely utilize felt pennants to 
express pride and they are ideal for parades and special events. 
They are available in 2 different styles. Our felt pennants are 
available in 12H x 20W” and printed on 280 G Felt single sided. 

Item 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+

12x20” $19.30 $14.40 $12.60 $11.40 $10.80 $10.30 

SINGLE SIDEDItem 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

7.9x11.8” $107.10 $53.60 $32.60 $21.40 $18.40 $15.80 

DOUBLE FACE

Item 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

7.9x11.8” $91.80 $45.90 $26.00 $18.40 $13.90 $12.00 

SINGLE FACE REVERSE Style A

Style B

Tassel and flag pole 
with wooden round 

head included

Podium Banners
•	 Podium Banners come with crossbar, wooden balls, 

and hanging cord w/ tassels

•	 Material is a wrinkle resistant 300 Denier Polyester

•	 Single sided

•	 Production time is 10-12 business days.

Size 1+ 2+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+

12x8" $51.00 $43.40 $35.70 $30.60 $26.50 $24.00 $21.40 $18.90 $15.30 

18x12" $61.20 $51.00 $40.80 $35.70 $31.60 $28.60 $25.50 $24.00 $20.30 

24x18" $71.40 $61.20 $51.00 $44.40 $39.80 $35.70 $31.60 $28.10 $24.40 

30x20" $81.60 $71.40 $66.30 $58.10 $51.00 $45.90 $40.80 $37.70 $32.60 

36x24" $91.80 $84.70 $80.60 $76.50 $66.30 $56.10 $49.00 $43.90 $38.80 

48x24" $102.00 $93.80 $86.70 $81.60 $73.40 $66.30 $59.20 $51.00 $45.90 

48x30" $122.40 $112.20 $105.10 $97.90 $81.60 $73.40 $66.30 $56.10 $51.00 
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Our boutique wedding flag designs can be personalized 
featuring their names, a photo, and their wedding date. 
All flags are 3x5’ single face reverse, printed on 200 
Denier Nylon and finished with heading and grommets. 
Production time is 6-8 business days.

Personalized 
Wedding Flags
DIGITAL NYLON

Size Part Number 1+ Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 $125.00 1 lb.

W02 Botanical Wedding

W04 Floral Wedding

W01 Ornate Wedding

W03 Dandelion Wedding

Personalized Wedding 
Garden Flags

Size Part Number 1+ Wt.

18x12’ ---F02062 $60.00 1 lb.

W01 Ornate Wedding

W02 Botanical Wedding

W03 Dandelion Wedding

W04 Floral Wedding

All flags are 18x12” single face reverse or double sided 
and printed on 200 Denier Nylon finished with 1” open 
sleeve on top. Production time is 6-8 business days.

*Garden Stake sold separately.

NYLON

* Send us your text exactly as it should be printed. Please double check for accuracy.  Colors and fonts cannot be changed. 
* Recommended file types for photos are JPG or PDF with minimum of 150 DPI at actual print size (100%).
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Custom
 Products

Our boutique pet flag designs can be personalized featuring their 
name and photo. Flags are available in 3x5’, 5x3’, and 3x2’ single 
face reverse, printed on 200 Denier Nylon and finished with 
heading and grommets. Production time is 6-8 business days.

Personalized Pet Flags
DIGITAL NYLON

Size Part Number 1+ Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 $125.00 1 lb.

Personalized Pet 
Garden Flags

Size Part Number 1+ Wt.

18x12’ ---F02062 $60.00 1 lb.

P09 Paws and Stripes

All flags are 18x12” single face reverse or double sided and 
printed on 200 Denier Nylon finished with 1” open sleeve 
on top. Production time is 6-8 business days.

*Garden Stake sold separately.

NYLON

P11 Paw Hearts

P14 Forever Blue

P12 Forever Green

P10 Paw Pattern

P13 Forever Magenta

P10 Paw PatternP09 Paws and Stripes

P11 Paw Hearts P12 Forever Green

P13 Forever Magenta P14 Forever Blue

Size Part Number 1+ Wt.

5x3’ ---F02164 $125.00 1 lb.

3x2’ ---F02124 $70.00 1 lb.

P09 Paws and Stripes P10 Paw Pattern P11 Paw Hearts

P14 Forever BlueP12 Forever Green P13 Forever Magenta
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Canopy Tents
FULL COLOR PRINTED CUSTOM TENT

•	 Sublimated printing on 600 Denier Oxford cloth

•	 Carry Bag with wheels

•	 Flame Retardant and Waterproof

•	 Lightweight, durable, rust-free, heavy duty 
aluminum frame

•	 Customized Travel Case with wheels included

•	 Production time is 7-10 business days

Available Options:

•	 Full Back Walls and Half Side Walls  
(call for pricing)

•	 Spike and Rope Kits

•	 7' Wave Banner™ Kit

•	 Tent Banner Mount Kit for 7' Wave Banner

CANOPY TENT & FRAME

Size 1+ 3+ 6+

10x10’  $1,851.20  $1,778.40  $1,701.10 

10x15’  $2,330.10  $2,252.70  $2,175.50 

10x20’  $2,914.30  $2,855.00  $2,795.30 

20x20’  $8,559.80  $8,230.70  $8,011.20 

FULL BACK WALL

Size 1+ 3+ 6+

10x10’ Back Wall  $429.30  $386.20  $333.40 

10x15’ Back Wall  $672.40  $608.50  $527.90 

10x20’ Back Wall  $930.90  $858.50  $786.40 

20x20’ Back Wall  $930.90  $858.50  $786.40 

HALF SIDE WALLS

Size 1+ 2+

10x10’ Half Wall  $283.50  $255.50 

10x15’ Half Wall  $283.50  $255.50 

10x20’ Half Wall  $283.50  $255.50 

Item Setup 1+

Single Face Reverse $50  $262.00 

Double Face $50  $356.20 

Qty. 1+

PRICE  $97.30 

Qty. 1+

PRICE  $102.80 

Qty. 1+

PRICE $29.40 

SPIKE & ROPE KIT
Kit contains 4 ropes 
and 4 spikes

TENT BANNER 
MOUNT KIT
Necessary to mount  
7' Wave Poles to Tents. 

HALF WALL BAR 
& CLAMPS 1 SIDE

7' TENT WAVE 
BANNER™ KIT
Only available for Tent
Includes 64"Hx16.5"W banner, 
7' pole and ground stake.

Part Number
HALFWALLBAR&CLAMP

Part Number
TENTSPIKES
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Custom
 Products

FULL WALL SOLID COLOR 10X10’

Item 1+ 3+ 6+

Printed on 1 side 
(back side is white) $212.30 $201.90 $191.60 

Printed on 2 sides $256.70 $243.30 $233.00 

CANOPY TENT & FRAME

Size 1+ 3+ 6+

10x10’ $1,019.80 $968.00 $916.30 

Solid Tents
10X10’ SOLID COLOR TENT

•	 Lightweight, durable, rust-free, heavy duty 
aluminum frame

•	 Carry Bag with wheels

•	 600 Denier Oxford cloth

•	 Flame Retardant and Waterproof

•	 Production time is 7-10 business days

White Black Green
PMS 348

Dark Green
PMS 3435

Royal Blue
PMS 287

Navy Blue
PMS 289

Red 
PMS 193

Available Colors:

Custom Parade Banner
Take the lead with our parade marching banners. Let everyone know your 
school, organization or club with these beautiful Poly Dacron or 300 D Poly 
Dye Sublimated banners finished with pole sleeves and fringe.

Dye Sublimated Banners can be made with Poly Dacron or  
300 D Poly. One sided banners finished with white nylon backing,  
3” sleeves at the top and yellow, white, or silver fringe at the bottom.

Production time is 6-8 business days.

Item Size Price

Banner Only 2.5x6’ $246.20 

Banner Only 2.5x8’ $369.50 

Item Size Part Number Price

Gold Crossbar 88” - for 2.5x6’ banner GOLDCROSSBAR-88-V1 $139.70 

Gold Crossbar 112” - for 2.5x8’ banner GOLDCROSSBAR-112-V1 $179.40 

Poles come with 
gold plated plastic 
acorn ornaments 
on each end.

Shiny bright-dipped gold anodized pole w/ acorns

Gonfalon/Processional Banner
Gonfalons are processional banners that can be used at college 
graduations, religious ceremonies or organization celebrations.

Our Dye Sublimated Banners can be made with Poly Dacron or  
300 D Poly with a white nylon backing, a 3” sleeve at the top with an 
open notch in the middle to be used with a t-bar, finished with a V shape 
bottom. Fringe can be added for an additional price.

Banner will require an opening in the center of the back of the pole 
sleeve to accommodate the hardware that holds the 2 poles together.

Production time is 6-8 business days.

Item Size Price
Banner only (fits 30” kit) 4x2.5’ $212.70 

Banner only (fits 36” kit) 5x3’ $246.20 

Item Size Part Number Price
30” Gonfalon Hardware Kit for 4x2.5’ banner GONFALON-30-V1 $360.10 

36” Gonfalon Hardware Kit for 5x3’ banner GONFALON-36-V1 $365.70 

Brass Hook and Eye

Brass Hook & Eye 
assembled through 

Open Notch

Universal Floor Base

White Crossbar (30” & 36”) w/ Wood Finials

Gonfalon Kit Includes:
(A) 8’ Oak Pole, (B) Fancy Spear top, (C) Crossbar, 
(D) Brass Hook & Eye, (E) Universal Base.

A

C

D

E

$40 additional 
charge for install 
and balance of 

Brass Hook & Eye.

D
B
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Exhibit & Trade Show Products 

CONVERTIBLE & PREMIUM TABLE THROWS....................................52
STRETCH TABLE THROWS,  
SOLID TABLE THROWS & TABLE RUNNERS.......................................53
RETRACTABLE BANNERS......................................................................54
EASY TUBE BANNERS, STEP & REPEAT BANNERS...........................55
SEG BANNERS & SEG LIGHT BOXES...................................................56
SEG LIGHT BOX FOLDING STANDS  
& STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC DISPLAYS.........................................57

Quality Exhibit & Trade Show Displays
Elevate your brand presence at events or retail spaces with our diverse range of products 
for exhibits and trade shows. Whether you need a professional backdrop, a portable 
promotional display, or a vibrant branded table setup, we’ve got you covered. Make 
a lasting impression with these high-quality, customizable displays that captivate and 
leave a lasting impression on your audience.

All prices subject to change without notice.
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Figure 1 Back Side View

Figure 2 Front Side View

Figure 3 Front Side ViewFigure 4 Back Side ViewFigure 5 Back Side View

Set-up Instructions
Step 1.  Unfold table throw. Place table throw over 6’ table.  
Position table throw with top seam at rear of table (as seen in fig. 1). 

Step 2. Grasp the velcro tab closest to front of table. Align fabric  
(as seen in fig. 2) and begin rotating fabric toward the back of the 
table (as seen in fig. 3). 

Step 3. Wrap throw tightly around top edge of the table.  
Attach velcro hook tab to velcro loop table on back of throw.  
Repeat process for other side of throw. 

Step 4.  Attach remaining velcro hook tab (as seen in fig. 4) and 
attach to velcro loop tab found underneath the top, back edge of 
table throw. Repeat process for other side of throw. The remaining 
fabric will be gathered neatly (as seen in fig. 5). 

Pricing is for same art file, size and specifications.

These table throws can be completely custom printed for 
an incredible presentation! These throws cover all sides, 
including the back. Available in two sizes to fit both 6-foot 
and 8-foot tables.

•	 Wrinkle resistant and machine washable

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing.

•	 NO SETUP FEES

•	 Production time is 5-7 business days.

Premium Table Throws

DIGITALLY PRINTED ON 300 DENIER  
POLYESTER (polyester poplin equivalent)

Qty. 88x132”
6’ Table

88x156”
8’ Table

1+  $273.60  $319.10 

3+  $225.60  $248.60 

6+  $203.00  $225.60 

12+  $180.10  $203.00 

25+  $169.70  $193.70 

50+  $158.40  $181.90 

100+  $153.80  $177.40 

250+  $147.70  $174.40 

PVC Carrying 
Case included.

PVC Carrying Case included.

Pricing is for same art file, size and specifications.

One table throw for two different size tables! Our versatile 
table throws fit both 6’ and 8’ tables and are completely 
custom printed. These throws cover all sides, including the 
back. Converts in four easy steps!

•	 Wrinkle and stain resistant

•	 Flame Retardant and machine washable

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing.

•	 NO SETUP FEES

•	 Production time is 5-7 business days.

DIGITALLY PRINTED ON 300 DENIER  
POLYESTER (polyester poplin equivalent)

Convertible Premium 
Table Throws

Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+

6-8’ 
Convertible  $342.00  $271.20  $248.80  $225.40  $216.20  $204.10  $199.40  $197.60 

CONVERTIBLE TABLE THROW
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Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ 75+ 100+

6' 
Open 
Back

 $296.30  $239.50  $192.90  $176.10  $164.90  $156.60  $148.20  $140.80 

8' 
Open 
Back

 $319.60  $250.60  $217.20  $192.90  $187.30  $180.70  $176.10  $174.20 

Pricing is for same art file, size and specifications.

Our stretch table throws conform tightly to the shape of your 
table for a clean, streamlined look. We offer two designs: 
open back and zippered back. The open back offers open 
space for under table storage while the zipped back offers 
extra security with a closed storage space. Available in two 
sizes to fit both 6-foot and 8-foot tables.

•	 Wrinkle and stain resistant

•	 Flame Retardant and machine washable

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing.

•	 NO SETUP FEES

•	 Production time is 5-7 business days.

Stretch Table Throws
DIGITALLY PRINTED ON POLY STRETCH FABRIC

PVC Carrying 
Case included.

SECURE FIT
Sewn-in foot pockets make for a 
secure fit that will last all day long.

Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

88x132” 
(6’ Table)  $97.20  $90.10  $83.10  $78.60  $76.20  $74.00 

88x156” 
(8’ Table)  $106.30  $102.90  $90.10  $86.80  $83.10  $80.90 

Black Royal BlueHunter Green RedBurgundy White

These high quality, solid-colored table throws cover all 
four sides of a table and pair nicely with one of our poly 
poplin table runners. These are available in 6 standard 
colors, listed below. 

Solid Table Throws
SOLID POLYESTER

Printed on 300 Denier Polyester (polyester poplin equivalent).
•	 Great addition to a solid table throw
•	 Wrinkle and stain resistant
•	 Wrinkle resistant and machine washable
•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing.
•	 NO SETUP FEES
•	 Production time is  

5-7 business days.

Table Runners
DIGITALLY PRINTED ON 300 DENIER  
POLYESTER (polyester poplin equivalent)

Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+

72x30” $145.00 $125.80 $106.40 $96.80 $92.30 $87.00 

72x36” $164.40 $145.00 $130.10 $116.10 $108.50 $101.00 

72x48” $212.70 $193.30 $179.50 $174.00 $143.80 $132.20 

Pricing is for same art file, size and specifications.

Exhibit &
 Trade Show

 Products

Open back

Size 1+ 3+ 6+ 12+ 25+ 50+ 75+ 100+

6' 
Zipper 
Back

 $318.60  $318.60  $250.60  $217.20  $200.30  $181.70  $164.90  $156.60 

8' 
Zipper 
Back

 $342.00  $342.00  $262.80  $239.50  $211.50  $200.30  $191.00  $181.70 

Pricing is for same art file, size and specifications.

Zippered back
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Double Sided Retractables

DOUBLE SIDED BANNER SET

Banner is 84”H x 33”W and is 
printed double-sided on 600 
Denier Polyester.

600 DPI high resolution 
digital printing.

Set comes with Stand & 
Padded Case.

Production time is 6-8 
business days.

NO SETUP FEES

Perfect for trade show booths 
or in-store displays!

Size Qty. 600 Denier Wt.

84x33” 1+  $486.50 22 lbs.

84x33” 3+  $473.30 22 lbs.

84x33” 6+  $462.30 22 lbs.
Carrying Case included

Back

Economy 
Retractable Banners
SINGLE SIDED BANNER SET

600 Denier Polyester. Set comes 
with Stand & Padded Case. 600 DPI 
high resolution digital printing. 
Banners are available in 78"H x 33"W.

Production time is 7-10 business days.

NO SETUP FEES

Perfect for trade show booths  
or in-store displays!

Size Qty. 600 Denier Wt.

78x33”

1+  $243.70 19 lbs.

3+  $236.70 19 lbs.

6+  $227.10 19 lbs. Carrying Case included

Tabletop Retractable Banners

Premium 
Retractable Banners

SINGLE SIDED TABLE TOP BANNER SET

SINGLE SIDED BANNER SET

REPLACEMENT BANNER

Silver Satin Coated. Set comes with 
stand. 600 DPI high resolution 
digital printing. Banners are 
available in size: 16.5"H x 11.75"W.

Production time is 7-10 business days.

NO SETUP FEES

Perfect for trade shows or in-store 
counter top displays!

600 Denier Polyester. Set comes with Stand & Padded 
Case. 600 DPI high resolution digital printing. Banners 
are available in two sizes: 84"H x 33"W and 84"H x 47"W.

Production time is 6-8 business days.

NO SETUP FEES

Perfect for trade show booths  
or in-store displays!

Size Qty. 600 Denier Wt.

16.5”x11.75”

1+  $69.50 3 lbs.

3+  $60.80 3 lbs.

6+  $54.40 3 lbs.

Size Qty. 600 Denier Wt.

84x33”

1+  $287.50 19 lbs.

3+  $276.50 19 lbs.

6+  $265.50 19 lbs.

84x47”

1+  $451.20 25 lbs.

3+  $418.00 25 lbs.

6+  $396.00 25 lbs.

Size Qty. 600 Denier Wt.

84x33” 1+ $137.70 19 lbs.

84x47” 1+ $165.20 25 lbs. Carrying Case 
(included  
with set)Additional $20 for mounting. 
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Carrying Case included

•	 Banners are 7.5’ tall and 2’, 3’, 4’, or 5’ wide and digitally 
printed on Stretch Polyester.

•	 600 DPI high resolution digital printing.

•	 These double-sided banners make a powerful 
impression. They offer a large, attractive display with quick 
and easy setup. Perfect for indoor use or outdoor use with 
sandbag for extra stability.

•	 Set includes Tension Fabric graphic, aluminum tube frame, 
steel base and carry case.

•	 Production time is 10-12 business days.

•	 NO SETUP FEES

EasyTube Banners
DOUBLE SIDED BANNER SET

Size 1+ 3+ 6+

7.5x2’  $342.00  $318.20  $296.60 

7.5x3’  $454.40  $443.70  $427.40 

7.5x4’  $573.50  $557.30  $530.20 

7.5x5’  $687.20  $662.30  $638.40 

7.5'T x 3'W

7.5'T x 4'W

7.5'T x 5'W

7.5'T x 2'W

Step & Repeat Hardware

$442.90 

Part Number

STEP&REPEATFRAME

Our step and repeat banner creates a perfect photo 
backdrop. Ideal for movie premieres, new product launch 
events, birthday parties, athletic teams or anywhere you 
want your logo front and center. Production time is 5-7 
business days.

Step & Repeat Banners

300 DENIER POLYESTER

Size 1+*

5x5’  $172.20 

6x6’  $245.90 

7x7’  $331.90 

8x5’  $270.40 

8x6’  $325.80 

8x8’  $430.20 

*Banner only.

STEP & REPEAT FRAME

Hardware can adjust to fit banners 5x5’ up to 8x8’. Heavy 
duty aluminum will allow this stand to be used for years to 
come. Carry bag included.

Exhibit &
 Trade Show

 Products
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SEG Banners
260 GRAM BACKLIT FABRIC

Discover our impressive SEG (silicone edge graphic) Banners, 
offered in three convenient sizes: small (24x24”), medium 
(35.5x24”), and large (39.5x24”). Printed on flame-retardant 
260-gram backlit fabric, these banners showcase your images 
with vibrant clarity. Choose between a silver or black frame.

•	 Flame-retardant 260 Gram Backlit Fabric

•	 Perfect for showrooms, retail spaces, and POP displays.

•	 Single sided with silver or black frame.

•	 Production time is 10-12 business days

Frame Color Size Price
Silver 24x24" $175.00 

Black 24x24" $175.00 

Silver 35.5x24" $224.40 

Black 35.5x24" $224.40 

Silver 39.5x24" $251.40 

Black 39.5x24" $251.40 
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Frame Color Size Price

Silver 8'2" x 10'  $3,937.10 

Silver 8'2" x 20'  $7,046.10 

Frame and carrying 
case included

SEG Light Boxes
150 GRAM BACKLIT FABRIC

•	 Flame-retardant 150 Gram Backlit Fabric

•  Perfect for trade shows, POP displays, or sales presentations. 

•  UL listed

•  Includes 2 single sided printed banners.

•  Production time is 10-12 business days 
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Folding stand 
can be set up in 

minutes, no tools 
required! 

SEG Light Box 
Folding Stands
150 GRAM BACKLIT FABRIC

Frame Color Size Price
Silver 78x32" $1,424.90 

Silver 78x39" $1,447.40 

A revolutionary light box that effortlessly 
folds into a convenient carrying case. 
Ideal for trade shows, POP displays, or 
sales presentations. 

•	 Flame-retardant 150 Gram Backlit Fabric

•	 UL listed

•  Includes 2 single sided printed banners.

•	 Production time is 10-12 business days

Frame and 
carrying case 

included

Straight Tension 
Fabric Displays
280 BLOCKOUT

High-quality backdrops crafted for longevity and 
exceptional performance. Meticulously made to perfection, 
these backdrop displays are designed to be easily folded 
and reused multiple times. Ideal for trade shows, POP 
displays, or sales presentations. 

•	 Flame-Retardant 280 Blockout 

•	 Available both Single and Double Sided.

•	 Production time is 10-12 business days

Frame Color Size Price
Silver 7.5’x8’  $893.10 

Silver 7.5’x10’  $1,009.80 

Silver 7.5’x20’  $1,700.90 

DOUBLE-SIDED

Frame Color Size Price
Silver 7.5’x8’  $821.30 

Silver 7.5’x10’  $931.30 

Silver 7.5’x20’  $1,530.40 

SINGLE-SIDED

Exhibit &
 Trade Show

 Products

Frame and carrying 
case included

SEG Light Box
Backlit Stands 78x32”
150 GRAM BACKLIT FABRIC

Frame 
Color Size Price

Silver 78x32" $783.20 

Frame and carrying 
case included

•	 Flame-retardant 150 Gram Backlit Fabric

•  Perfect for trade shows, POP displays, or 
sales presentations. 

•	 UL listed

•	 Includes 1 single sided printed banner.

•	 Production time is 10-12 business days
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Stock Products

INTERNATIONAL & HERITAGE FLAGS..........................................60-61
HISTORICAL FLAGS & BOUTIQUE FLAGS ...................................62-63
RELIGIOUS FLAGS, MESSAGE FLAGS, D.O.G.E. FLAGS, 
GULF OF AMERICA FLAGS, ATTRACTION FLAGS............................64
PERSONALIZED WEDDING & PET FLAGS..........................................65
PRIDE FLAGS...........................................................................................66
9/11 FLAGS & JUNETEENTH FLAGS...................................................67

Same Quality!

Same Attention to Detail!

Same Customer Service!
If you have an event coming up but don’t have time for a custom design, be sure to 
check out our amazing collection of Stock Products in a variety of sizes and accessories. 
Most stock flags and banners are ready for immediate shipment. A few products are 
made to order.

Don’t see what you’re looking for? Be sure to ask about our custom flags and banners.

All prices subject to change without notice.
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301 Afghanistan (C) 302 Albania (C) 303 Algeria (C) 447 Andorra (C) 448 Angola (C) 500 Antigua & 
        Barbuda (C)

304 Argentina (C) 581 Armenia (C) 305 Australia (C)

523 Austria (B) 558 Azerbaijan (C) 307 Bahamas (C) 308 Bahrain (C) 443 Bangladesh (C) 309 Barbados (C) 516 Belarus (C) 310 Belgium (A) 487 Belize (C)

317 Burundi (C) 517 Cambodia (C) 320 Cameroon (C) 321 Canada (C) 462 Cape Verde (C) 322 Central African 
         Republic (C)

324 Chad (C) 325 Chile (C) 326 China (C)

463 Comoros (C) 329 Congo (C) 439 Democratic Rep. 
         of The Congo (C)

331 Costa Rica (C) 364 Côte D’ivoire (C) 556 Croatia (C)328 Colombia (B) 332 Cuba (C) 333 Cyprus (C)

461 Benin (C) 311 Bhutan (C) 526 Bolivia, Plurinatl. 
        State Of (B)

559 Bosnia 
        Herzegovina (C)

313 Botswana (C) 314 Brazil (C) 507 Brunei 
        Darussalam (C)

527 Bulgaria (C) 433 Burkina Faso (C)

370 South Korea (C) 371 Kuwait (C) 561 Kyrgyzstan (C) 372 Lao, People’s Dem. 
        Republic of (C)

579 Latvia (C) 373 Lebanon (C) 374 Lesotho (C) 375 Liberia (C)

362 Israel (C) 363 Italy (A) 365 Jamaica (C) 366 Japan (C) 367 Jordan (C) 560 Kazakhstan (C) 368 Kenya (C) 492 Kiribati (C) 369 North Korea (C)

334 Czech Rep (C) 336 Denmark (C) 509 Djibouti (C) 502 Dominica (C) 337 Dominican Rep. (C) 338 Ecuador (C) 431 Egypt (C) 339 El Salvador (C) 340 Equatorial  
        Guinea (C)

570 Eritrea (C) 583 Estonia (C) 341 Ethiopia (C) 294 European 
        Union (C)

342 Fiji (C) 343 Finland (C) 344 France (A) 345 Gabon (B) 346 Gambia (C)

567 Georgia Rep (C) 348 Germany (A) 450  Ghana (C) 349 Greece (C) 451 Grenada (C) 350 Guatemala (C) 351 Guinea (C) 452 Guinea Bissau (C) 352 Guyana (C)

536 Haiti (C) 354 Honduras (C) 355 Hungary (B) 356 Iceland (C) 357 India (C) 358 Indonesia (B) 359 Iran, Islamic 
        Republic Of (C)

360 Iraq (C) 361 Ireland (A)

582 Lithuania (C) 377 Luxembourg (B) 569 Republic Of 
        Macedonia (C)

379 Madagascar (C) 380 Malawi (C) 381 Malaysia (C)446 Liechtenstein (C) 382 Maldives (C) 383 Mali (C)

384 Malta (C) 257 Marshall 
        Islands (C)

385 Mauritania (C) 378 Mauritius (C) 386 Mexico (C) 256 Micronesia, Fed. 
        States of (C)

562 Moldova (C) 453 Monaco (B) 387 Mongolia (C)

586 Montenegro (C) 388 Morocco (C) 454 Mozambique (C) 316 Myanmar (C) 455 Namibia (C) 456 Nauru (C) 389 Nepal (C) 390 Netherlands (A) 391 New Zealand (C)

376 Libyan Arab 
        Jamahiriya (C)

International Flags
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399 Paraguay (C) 545 Peru (B) 401 Philippines (C) 402 Poland 
        No Eagle (A)

403 Portugal (C) 404 Qatar (C) 406 Romania (C) 584 Russia (B) 407 Rwanda (C)

392 Nicaragua (C) 393 Niger (C) 394 Nigeria (C) 395 Norway (C) 396 Oman (C) 397 Pakistan (C) 258 Palau (C) 398 Panama (C) 442 Papua New 
         Guinea (C)

459  Samoa (C) 457 San Marino (C) 464 Sao Tome & 
        Prin (C)

408 Saudi Arabia (C) 409 Senegal (C) 438 Serbia (C) 467 Seychelles (C) 410 Sierra Leone (C) 411 Singapore (C)

568 Slovakia (C) 563 Slovenia (C) 489 Solomon 
         Islands (C)

412 Somalia (C) 413 South Africa (C) 415 Spain (C) 323 Sri Lanka (C) 515 St. Kitts & 
        Nevis (C)

504 St. Lucia (C)

505 St. Vincent & the 
         Grenadines (C)

416 Sudan (C) 460 Suriname (C) 417 Swaziland (C) 418 Sweden (C) 419 Switzerland (C) 420 Syria (C) 564 Tajikistan (C) 421 United Republic 
        Of Tanzania (C)

588 Timor-Leste (C) 423 Togo (C) 458 Tonga (C) 424 Trinidad & 
        Tobago (C)

425 Tunisia (C) 426 Turkey (C)422 Thailand (C) 565 Turkmenistan (C) 512 Tuvalu (C)

427 Uganda (C) 580 Ukraine (B) 430 United Arab 
        Emirates (C)

432 United 
         Kingdom (C)

300 United Nations (C) 566 Uzbekistan (C) 510 Vanuatu (C)434 Uruguay (C)

436 Vietnam (C) 437 Yemen (C) 440 Zambia (C) 405 Zimbabwe (C)

469 Venezuela,  
        Bolivarian  
        Republic Of (C)

Other National and Heritage Flags

578 African 
        American (B)

577 Erin Go Bragh (C) 441 Hong Kong (C) 445 Poland 
         with Eagle (C)

330 Scotland Lion (C) 327 Taiwan (C) 508 Vatican City 
         Papal (C)

514 Palestine (C)

525 Bolivia with Coat 	
        of Arms  (C)

557 Greenland  (C)

466 Scotland Cross (C)

INTERNATIONAL FLAGS
We offer 202 International and Heritage Flags representing 
countries from every corner of the world. Historically flown as 
military standards in the field, today people from every nation 
feel a desire to show their national sentiment by flying their 
country’s flag. As countries continue to revise their national 
flags, we strive to keep our list of flags current with all newly 
adopted designs and governments. Our International and 
Heritage Flags are single face reverse, printed on 200 Denier 
Nylon and finished with heading and grommets.

Category 3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

A $42.80 $61.00 $103.70
B $47.70 $64.50 $106.70
C $53.70 $83.80 $124.60

Size Part Number Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 1 lb.
4x6’ ---F02201 2 lbs.
5x8’ ---F02241 2 lbs.

Stock Products

NEW
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These historical American flags serve as wonderful symbols 
of American strength and freedom. All flags are single face 
reverse, printed on 200 Denier Nylon and finished with 
heading and grommets.

Historical Flags

12x18” 2x3’ 3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

H26F02061 H26F02121 H26F02161 H26F02201 H26F02241

$32.70 $46.50 $57.30 $91.30 $131.40 

H26 Gadsden

GADSDEN
The historical Gadsden flag 
is a symbol of American 
independence and freedom.

12x18” 2x3’ 3x5’ 4x6’ 5x8’

H13F02061 H13F02121 H13F02161 H13F02201 H13F02241

$32.70 $46.50 $51.80 $91.30 $131.40 

H13 An Appeal to Heaven

AN APPEAL TO HEAVEN
The An Appeal to Heaven 
flag, originating in the 18th-
century American Revolution, 
represents the colonists’ belief 
in seeking divine intervention 
for independence. The pine 
tree motif symbolizes strength 
and resilience.

2x3’ 3x5’

H07F02121 H07F02161

$46.40 $57.30

H07 Come and Take ItH19 First Navy Jack 3x5’
$57.30

H18 Culpepper 3x5’
$57.30

H06 Betsy Ross 3x5’
$68.70

FLAGS FOR EVERY OCCASION! 
We offer an exceptional selection of festive flags. These 
flags are single face reverse made from 200 Denier Nylon, 
finished with heading and grommets.

Size 2x3’ is made to order with quantity minimum of 12 
per design. May assort for quantity pricing.

Boutique Flags

Size Part# 1+ 12+ 36+ Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161  $59.70  $57.50  $51.80 1 lb.

678 Make America Great 694 America Strong

605 Lake House 655 Peace Dove

689 Party Time639 Happy Birthday Balloons

677 19th Hole 633 Smiley

656 All You Need Is Love 657 Mardi Gras

Designs subject to change or discontinuation. Please email for current 
design and availability.

638 Peace Sign687 Six Seven

NEW
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Stock Products

Size Part# 1+ 12+ 36+ Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161  $59.70  $57.50  $51.80 1 lb.

643 St. Pat’s Leprechaun 640 Easter Bunny 695 Happy Easter 600 Lady Bug 620 Summer Sandals

618 Thanksgiving Leaves 610 Black Cat Trick or Treat627 Halloween Pumpkins 629 Seasons Greetings 631 Happy Holidays Stars

634 Happy Hanukkah 602 Starfield Eagle 606 US Flag Eagle 614 Let Freedom Ring 635 Vibrant Eagle

625 Patriotic Eagle619 Proud Eagle612 Noble Eagle 609 God Bless America 621 Support Flag

679 Jolly Roger 607 Pirate636 2nd Amendment 603 Spring Flowers 669 Hope Heart

637 Merry Christmas672 Merry Christmas Characters670 Feliz Navidad 645 Christmas Ornament 646 Silent Night

675 5 o’clock 601 July 4th Sparklers 696 Happy 4th of July 626 Dia de Muertos 624 BOO

FLAGS FOR EVERY OCCASION!  We offer an exceptional 
selection of festive flags. These flags are single face reverse made from 
200 Denier Nylon, finished with heading and grommets.

Size 2x3’ is made to order with quantity minimum of 12 per design. 
May assort for quantity pricing.

Boutique Flags

Designs subject to change or discontinuation. Please email for current design and availability.
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Indoor Nylon
Finished with a lined pole hem and gold fringe.

Outdoor Nylon
Finished with a canvas heading and brass grommets.

261 Christian

Size Part Number Price

3x5' 261F02161 $66.60

4x6' 261F02201 $99.80

5x8' 261F02241 $152.70

261 Christian

Size Part Number Price

3x5' 261F02163 $117.00

4x6' 261F02203 $153.50

508 Roman Catholic

Part Number Price Wt.

508F02161 $53.70 1 lb.

508F02201 $83.80 2 lbs.

508F02241 $124.60 2 lbs.

508 Roman Catholic

Part Number Price Wt.

508F02163 $115.50 2 lbs.

508F02203 $158.80 2 lbs.

Message Flags

Size Part 
Number

1+ 
Assort.

6+ 
Assort.

12+ 
Assort.

24+ 
Assort.

3x5’ ---F02161 $42.50 $41.30 $39.90 $38.00

N20

Black and white checkered attraction flag, printed on 200 
Denier Nylon and finished with heading and grommets.

Attraction Flags
CHECKERED ATTRACTION FLAG

Size Part Number Price Wt.

2x3’ N20F02121 $34.20 1 lb.

3x5’ N20F02161 $46.50 1 lb.

261 Christian 508 Roman Catholic

These religious flags are universal and designed to 
incorporate all facets of Christianity and Roman Catholicism. 
The Roman Catholic flag is digitally printed on 200 Denier 
Nylon and the Christian flag is made with sewn nylon 
construction. Both flags are single face reverse with indoor 
and outdoor finishing options.

Religious Flags

N53 N44 N47

Stocked in red, white and blue stripes only with blue copy. 
All flags are 3x5’ single face reverse, printed on 200 Denier 
Nylon and finished with heading and grommets. 

GREET POTENTIAL CUSTOMERS

Size Part Number Price Wt.

3x5' ---F02161 $50.50 1 lb.

All flags are single face reverse, printed 
on 200 Denier Nylon and finished 
with heading and grommets.

667 Gulf of America (Black) 668 Gulf of America (Red)

Gulf of America Flags

All flags are single face reverse, printed on 200 Denier 
Nylon and finished with heading and grommets.

Size Part Number Price Wt.

2x3' ---F02121 $40.40 1 lb.

3x5' ---F02161 $50.50 2 lbs.

664 D.O.G.E Dog 665 D.O.G.E.

D.O.G.E. Flags
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Stock Products

Our boutique pet flag designs can be 
personalized featuring their name and photo. 
Flags are available in 3x5’, 5x3’, and 3x2’ single 
face reverse, printed on 200 Denier Nylon 
and finished with heading and grommets. 
Production time is 6-8 business days.

Personalized Pet Flags
DIGITAL NYLON

Size Part  
Number 1+ Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 $125.00 1 lb.

5x3’ ---F02164 $125.00 1 lb.

3x2’ ---F02124 $70.00 1 lb.

Personalized Pet Garden Flags

Size Part 
Number 1+ Wt.

18x12’ ---F02062 $60.00 1 lb.

P10 Paw PatternP09 Paws and 
Stripes

P11 Paw Hearts

All flags are 18x12” single face reverse 
or double sided and printed on 200 
Denier Nylon finished with 1” open 
sleeve on top. Production time is 
6-8 business days.

*Garden Stake sold separately.

NYLON

P09 Paws and 
Stripes

P10 Paw Pattern P11 Paw Hearts P14 Forever Blue

P14 Forever Blue

P12 Forever 
Green

P12 Forever 
Green

P13 Forever 
Magenta

P13 Forever 
Magenta

P10 Paw PatternP09 Paws and Stripes P11 Paw Hearts

P12 Forever Green P13 Forever Magenta P14 Forever Blue

Our boutique wedding flag designs can be personalized 
featuring their names, a photo, and their wedding date. 
All flags are 3x5’ single face reverse, printed on 200 
Denier Nylon and finished with heading and grommets. 
Production time is 6-8 business days.

Personalized 
Wedding Flags
DIGITAL NYLON

Size Part Number 1+ Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 $125.00 1 lb.

W02 Botanical Wedding

W04 Floral Wedding

W01 Ornate Wedding

W03 Dandelion Wedding

Personalized Wedding 
Garden Flags

Size Part Number 1+ Wt.

18x12’ ---F02062 $60.00 1 lb.

W01 Ornate 
Wedding

W02 Botanical 
Wedding

W03 Dandelion 
Wedding

W04 Floral 
Wedding

All flags are 18x12” single face reverse or double sided 
and printed on 200 Denier Nylon finished with 1” open 
sleeve on top. Production time is 6-8 business days.

*Garden Stake sold separately.

NYLON

* Send us your text exactly as it should be printed. Please double check for accuracy.  Colors and fonts cannot be changed. 
* Recommended file types for photos are JPG or PDF with minimum of 150 DPI at actual print size (100%).
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Pride flags are printed on 200 Denier Nylon and finished with heading and grommets.

Pride Flags
DIGITAL NYLON

DIGITAL NYLON

Size Part Number 1+ 12+ 36+ Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 $59.60 $57.30 $54.90 1 lb.

N21 Rainbow N22 LGBT Ally 648 Love is Love N23 Transgender N24 Bisexual

Intersex-Inclusive 
Progress Pride Flags

Size Part Number  Qty. 1+

2x3’ N27F02121 $47.30 

3x5’ N27F02161 $67.20 

4x6’ N27F02201 $95.70 

5x8’ N27F02241 $133.10 

6x10’ N27F02271 $261.20 

8x12’ N27F02284 $468.60 

N27 Intersex-Inclusive Progress Pride

In 2021, Valentino Vecchietti from Intersex Equality Rights 
UK created the Intersex Inclusive Pride Flag. They combined 
the Progress Flag by Daniel Quasar and the Intersex Flag by 
Morgan Carpenter. This flag aims to give more visibility to 
intersex individuals within the LGBTQIA+ community.

Printed on 200 Denier Nylon, single reverse, finished with 
heading and grommets.

DIGITAL NYLON

Progress Pride Flags

The Progress Pride flag was developed in 2018 by an 
American artist and designer, Daniel Quasar. Daniel combined 
both designs of the Rainbow-Pride flag from 1978 and the 
Transgender Pride Flag from 1999. The black and brown stripes 
on the flag symbolize marginalized LGBTQIA+ communities 
of color and those living with or those who have died from 
HIV/AIDS. Daniel reshaped the new flag colors into a chevron 
to represent a need for forward movement.

Printed on 200 Denier Nylon, single reverse, finished with 
heading and grommets.

Size Part Number  Qty. 1+

2x3’ N26F02121 $47.30 

3x5’ N26F02161 $67.20 

4x6’ N26F02201 $95.70 

5x8’ N26F02241 $133.10 

6x10’ N26F02271 $261.20 

8x12’ N26F02284 $468.60 

N26 Progress Pride
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The Juneteenth flag, which commemorates the day that 
slavery ended in the United States. The day June 19th is a 
federal National holiday. 

Printed on 200 Denier Nylon, single reverse, finished 
with heading and grommets.

Juneteenth Flags

Size Part Number  Qty. 1+

2x3’ 623F02121 $51.00 

3x5’ 623F02161 $72.50 

4x6’ 623F02201 $103.30 

5x8’ 623F02241 $143.70 623 Juneteenth 1865

Stock Products

Our Juneteenth Flags are 
Now Officially Licensed!

2026 Marks the 25th 
Anniversary of September 11 

September 11th flags are printed on 200 Denier Nylon and 
finished with heading and grommets.

9/11 Flags

DIGITAL NYLON

Size Part Number 1+ 12+ 36+ Wt.

3x5’ ---F02161 $59.70 $57.50 $51.80 1 lb.

613 We Will Never Forget 651 Never Forget Eagle

682 We Will Never Forget 2026 684 25 Years Later

685 Twin Towers Sunset

608 We Remember 617 Sept 11 Never Forget

615 Stars & Stripes We Remember622 Never Forget 911

911 Remember 911628 Flight 93 Sept 11

NEVERFORGET!

Fully 
Licensed

© Benjamin Haith Intellectual Property LLC

NEW NEW

NEW
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Hardware & Accessories

POLES, BASES & ORNAMENTS............................................................70
INDOOR DISPLAY SETS & INDOOR PARADE FLAG SETS...............71
OUTDOOR DISPLAY SETS & TELESCOPING FLAGPOLES...............72
ALUMINUM FLAGPOLES & BLACK MOURNING RIBBON...............73
OUTRIGGER FLAGPOLES & SMOOTH FLY.........................................74
STAR GAZER FLAGPOLE DOWNLIGHT & HBLED FLOODLIGHT.....75
RIGGINGS & ACCESSORIES..................................................................76
PARADE ACCESSORIES & WALL HOLDERS.......................................77

Quality Construction
Having the correct hardware is the basis for having a great looking and functioning 
display. We offer an extensive selection of options to give your indoor or outdoor 
displays the perfect look.  Each item has been tested for durability, functionality, and 
quality construction at our factory and meet the exact specifications for any job.

All prices subject to change without notice.
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Our impressive braided Cord and Tassel sets will look great 
in any application and are the perfect complement to your 
indoor flags. These gold bullion braided sets are offered in 
two sizes, 5” and 7”, and are made out of rayon.

Our styrene Deluxe and Economy bases are economical 
but very stable. Weight can be added for extra stability. 
Deluxe base is vacuum-metalized. Our Universal base is cast 
aluminum. All accept 1¼” poles. 

Poles, Bases & Ornaments

CORD & TASSELS SET

POLES

BASES

ORNAMENTS

*Shipped as an oversized package. Call for availability.

Item Part Number Price Wt.

A. Deluxe Floor Base 946F66540 $74.60 3 lbs.

B. Economy Floor Base 947F65540 $67.20 3 lbs.

C. Universal Floor Base 948F65540 $95.10 10 lbs.

Item Part Number Price Wt.

BB. Standard Oak 7'x1¼", 2 
pc. pole

945F79670 $93.60 3 lbs.

BB. Standard Oak 8'x1¼", 2 
pc. pole

945F79680 $98.20 4 lbs.

BB. Standard Oak 9'x1¼", 2 
pc. pole

945F79690 $105.80 5 lbs.

Item Part Number Price Wt.

F. Eagle Gold Metal 972F66490 $70.40 1 lb.

G. Army Spear Metal 956F66490 $98.40 1 lb.

H. Conical Spear Gold Metal 973F66490 $70.40 1 lb.

I. Fancy Spear Gold Metal 970F66490 $70.40 1 lb.

J. Church Cross Gold Metal 967F66490 $75.10 1 lb.

K. Star of David Metal 968F66500 $109.70 1 lb.

L. Maple Leaf Metal 971F66490 $124.30 1 lb.

M. Ball Metal 969F66440 $72.30 1 lb.

Item Part Number Price Wt.

D. Cord w/5" Tassel—Gold 953F97470 $34.30 1 lb.

E. Cord w/7" Tassel—Gold 953F97490 $44.40 1 lb.

D. E.

F. G. H. I. J. K. L. M.
BB.

A. B. C.
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These sets include an attractive floor base, pole, gold bullion 
rayon cord and tassels, and a fancy spear ornament.

Flag not included.

Indoor Display Sets
ONE SET, EVERYTHING YOU NEED

STANDARD OAK SET 7’ POLE: (Includes)

STANDARD OAK SET 8’ POLE: (Includes)

STANDARD OAK SET 9’ POLE: (Includes)

Description Part Number Price Wt.

Standard Oak 7’ Pole 945F79670 $93.60

10 lbs.

Deluxe Floor Base 946F66540 $74.60

9’ Cord w/ 5” Tassel-Gold 953F97470 $34.30

Fancy Spear, Gold Metal 970F66490 $70.40

Set Total $272.90

Description Part Number Price Wt.

Standard Oak 8’ Pole 945F79680 $98.20

10 lbs.

Deluxe Floor Base 946F66540 $74.60

9’ Cord w/ 5” Tassel-Gold 953F97470 $34.30

Fancy Spear, Gold Metal 970F66490 $70.40

Set Total $277.50

Description Part Number Price Wt.

Standard Oak 9’ Pole 945F79690 $105.80

10 lbs.*

Deluxe Floor Base 946F66540 $74.60

9’ Cord w/ 7” Tassel-Gold 953F97490 $44.40

Fancy Spear, Gold Metal 970F66490 $70.40

Set Total $295.20

*Shipped as an oversized package. Sets ship in two boxes.
Multiple poles ship as oversized.

Garden Stake
GARDEN FLAG STAKE

GFS-1

INDOOR PARADE U.S. FLAG (Flag Only)

STANDARD OAK SET 7’ POLE: (Includes)

STANDARD OAK SET 8’ POLE: (Includes)

STANDARD OAK SET 9’ POLE: (Includes)

*Shipped as oversized package, in two boxes. Multiple poles ship as oversized.

**Eagle Gold Metal ornament is for US sets only. No replacements.

Our Indoor Parade U.S. Flags are 
manufactured from the highest 
quality nylon fabric and color 
matched thread. These flags are 
constructed with embroidered 
stars, X-boxing on the fly 
hems and a full 1/4” turn on all 
seams. They are finished with a 
lined pole hem and 2” golden 
bullion fringe. Our Indoor 
Parade Sets include one of our 
beautiful U.S. flags, an attractive 
floor base, oak pole, gold 
bullion rayon cord and tassels, 
and a gold eagle ornament. Our Indoor Parade Sets make for 
truly beautiful display.

Indoor Parade Flag Sets
GREAT VALUE, GREAT APPEARANCE!

Size Part Number 1+ 6+ Wt.

3x5’ 100F02163 $111.00 $105.40 2 lbs.

4x6’ 100F02203 $155.10 $141.00 3 lbs.

Description Part Number 1+ Wt.

USA Flag 3x5’ Pole Hem & Fringed 100F02163 $111.00 

12 lbs.*

Standard Oak 7’ Pole 945F79670 $93.60

Deluxe Floor Base 946F66540 $74.60

9’ Cord w/ 5” Tassel-Gold 953F97470 $34.30

Eagle Gold Metal 972F66490 $70.40

Set Total $383.90

Description Part Number 1+ Wt.

USA Flag 3x5' Pole Hem & Fringed 100F02163 $111.00 

12 lbs.*

Standard Oak 8' Pole 945F79680 $98.20

Deluxe Floor Base 946F66540 $74.60

9' Cord w/ 5" Tassel-Gold 953F97470 $34.30

Eagle Gold Metal** 972F66490 $70.40

Set Total $388.50

Description Part Number 1+ Wt.

USA Flag 4x6' Pole Hem & Fringed 100F02203 $155.10 

13 lbs.*

Standard Oak 9' Pole 945F79690 $105.80

Deluxe Floor Base 946F66540 $74.60

9' Cord w/ 7" Tassel-Gold 953F97490 $44.40

Eagle Gold Metal** 972F66490 $70.40

Set Total $450.30

Item 12+ 25+ 50+

Garden Flag 
Stake  GFS-1 $16.70 $15.30 $14.50 
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Pole 12+ price is packaged as individually poly bagged, not individually boxed.
Bulk case.

Designed to fly freely without getting tangled on the pole, 
this sturdy kit comes with a 3x5’ Nylon I and a 6’ Un-Rapper 
pole available in white or silver. Also includes two plastic flag 
rings, and a cast aluminum bracket.

Outdoor Display Sets
UN-RAPPER SET (includes pole, bracket and flag)

POLE ONLY

SILVER POLE

WHITE POLE

Description Part Number 1+ Wt.

6’x1” White aluminum pole 
(2 plastic flag rings included)

943F95660UW $50.40 

3 lbs.
1” cast aluminum holder white 993F92360W $19.80 

3x5’ USA Nylon I flag 100F02161 $62.00 

Set Total $132.20 

Description Part Number 1+ Wt.

6’x1” Silver aluminum pole 
(2 plastic flag rings included)

943F95660US $50.40 

3 lbs.
1” cast aluminum holder silver 993F92360 $19.80 

3x5’ USA Nylon I flag 100F02161 $62.00 

Set Total $132.20 

Item Part Number 1+ 12+

6’x1” White aluminum pole.  
(2 plastic flag rings included)

943F95660UW $50.40 $46.80

6’x1” Brushed silver aluminum 
pole. (2 plastic flag rings included)

943F95660US $50.40 $46.80

Note: Poles are shipped via UPS. Prices subject to change without notice. 
*Pole is shipped as an oversize package.

From the city to the country, our telescoping flagpoles will 
proudly display your FlagSource flags. This pole is durable, 
rope and pulley free (no tangles or knots!), noise free and 
finished with a satin aluminum anodized finish.

All you do is clip on the flag and raise it section by section. 
Each section of the pole raises and lowers easily. Match 
the arrow to the hole, click the button in place, and with 
a simple press of the “release” button down your flagpole 
slides. Planning a move? Simply pull your flagpole out of the 
ground and take it with you!

Flags not included.

Flagpole available in 3 
different heights

Perfect for the front of a 
home or business

20’ and 25’ poles can fly 
two flags simultaneously.

No ropes to tangle or 
bang in the wind

No exposed hardware  
to rust

Clean, simple, and easy!

DISPLAY YOUR FLAGS PROUDLY

FLAGPOLES

North American 
Telescoping Flagpoles

Height Outside 
Diameter Part Number 1+ 3+ Wt.

16’ 2.25” F57F92726 $586.60 $571.90 14 lbs.

20’ 2.5” F57F92746 $679.80 $665.20 15 lbs.

25’ 2.5” F57F92776 $809.90 $785.40 26 lbs.
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Anchor base for Patriot 
Series aluminum flagpole

The American Patriot Series offers the strength and durability of 
a commercial grade aluminum flagpole at a price that will please 
the budget conscious. These quality poles feature an easy to 
install ground sleeve complete with a grounding rod for lightning 
protection. Normal lead time is 2-3 weeks for Satin External or 
Internal Halyard Poles. Add 3-4 weeks for Anodizing.

STANDARD

PACKAGE INCLUDES

WITH INTERNAL HALYARD

American Patriot Series 
Aluminum Flagpoles

Height Above 
Ground

Total 
Length

Butt 
Dia.

Top 
Dia.

Wall  
Thickness

Max. 
Flag

Part  
Number Wt. Satin Finish Clear Anodized Dark Bronze

Anodized
Black

Anodized

20’ 22’ 5” 3” .125" 3x5’ F54F92746 104 lbs. $2,215.40 $3,015.40 $3,092.30 $3,754.00 

25’ 27’ 5” 3” .125" 4x6’ F54F92776 121 lbs. $2,461.50 $3,261.50 $3,338.50 $4,000.00 

30’ 33’ 5” 3” .125" 5x8’ F54F92796 137 lbs. $2,815.40 $3,615.40 $3,738.50 $4,354.00 

35’ 38’ 6” 6” 3.5” .156" 6x10’ F54F92806 217 lbs. $5,230.80 $6,384.60 $6,492.30 $7,231.00 

40’ 44’ 7” 3.5” .156" 6x10’ F54F92816 286 lbs. $6,307.70 $8,230.80 $8,461.50 $8,662.00 

50’ 55’ 8” 3.5” .188" 8x12’ F54F92836 412 lbs. $10,461.50 $12,661.50 $12,923.10 $13,185.00 

60’ 66” 10” 4” .250" 10x15’ F54F92846 575 lbs. $16,461.50 $19,846.20 $20,030.80 $20,462.00 

20' 22' 5" 3" .125" 3x5' F56F92746 110 lbs. $3,292.30 $4,092.30 $4,169.20 $4,830.80 

25' 27' 5" 3" .125" 4x6' F56F92776 127 lbs. $3,538.50 $4,338.50 $4,415.40 $5,076.90 

30' 33' 5" 3" .156" 5x8' F56F92796 154 lbs. $4,307.70 $5,107.70 $5,230.80 $5,846.20 

35' 38' 6" 6" 3.5" .188" 6x10' F56F92806 200 lbs. $6,461.50 $7,615.40 $7,723.10 $8,461.50 

40' 44' 7" 3.5" .188" 8x12' F56F92816 297 lbs. $7,923.10 $9,846.20 $10,076.90 $10,276.90 

50' 55' 8" 3.5" .219" 10x15' F56F92836 444 lbs. $13,307.70 $15,538.50 $15,769.20 $16,030.80 

60' 66' 10" 4" .250" 12x18' F56F92846 607 lbs. $18,307.70 $21,692.30 $21,692.30 $22,307.70 

Note: Pole 40’ are shipped 
in two sections. Poles 50’ 

and longer are shipped in 
three sections. Poles are 

shipped via truck. Internal 
Halyard poles 50’ and 

longer come standard 
with S.S. cable and 

winch. Ball not included. 
Prices are subject to 

change without notice. 
Nominal Height.

Satin 
Brush

Clear 
Anodized

Dark Bronze 
Anodized

Black 
Anodized

•	 Satin finish flagpole, single revolving truck with gold ball,  
halyard, two snap-hooks and a cleat. 

•	 Anchorage kit: steel ground sleeve (with lightning rod),  
flash collar, and installation instructions.

Available Options: 

•	 Internal Halyard System: helps reduce noise and to prevent vandalism.

An accepted patriotic practice and display of mourning is to attach a black ribbon 
at the top of the American flag for flags displayed on a short staff or for indoor flags 
that cannot be lowered to half-staff. This ribbon measures 3”x10’ and is suitable 
for use with a 3’x5’ or 4’x6’ flag. 
The ribbon is made from the 
same nylon as our U.S. flags and is 
finished with a brass grommet for 
easy attachment to flag.

Black Mourning Ribbon
A SYMBOL OF REMEMBRANCE AND MOURNING

Item Part 
Number 1+ 12+ Wt.

3”x10’ Black 
nylon ribbon

MR-1 $12.90 $10.80 1 lb.

Flag not 
included.
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Outrigger Flagpoles

Smooth Fly

Designed for use in high density or high traffic areas where 
conventional ground set flagpoles are often impractical. 
Poles are available in Aluminum or Bronze. 

Outrigger flagpoles set well above traffic corridors are ideally 
suited to aesthetically enhance a structure. Standard fittings 
include a gold anodized ball, stationary truck, one halyard, 
two chrome plated bronze snap hooks, one cast aluminum 
cleat, and a cast or fabricated aluminum bracket.

**It is recommended to upgrade your outrigger pole with 
our Smooth Fly Non-Tangle Device to make your flags fly out 
100% of the time without any tangling or wrapping around 
the pole. See our Smooth Fly Upgrade Option on this page**

Smooth Fly is the ideal solution for your flag display needs 
on Outrigger Poles. Made of stainless steel, it offers a 
hassle-free way to show your flag with 100% non-tangle 
or wrapping on Outrigger Flagpoles. The best part of this 
product is that there is no hassle of working with a halyard.

Designed For The Outrigger Flagpole 
Tailored specifically for the 45-degree angle of outrigger 
flagpoles, ensuring a perfect fit and seamless function.

No More Tangles 
Its unique mechanism effectively prevents entanglement, 
ensuring your flag waves smoothly and proudly.

Durable and Robust 
Built with precision, it promises longevity even with  
non-stop use.

Experience The Difference With Smooth Fly 
Gone are the days when the sight of a tangled flag would 
mar your building’s façade. No more frequent checks, 
no more tedious untangling routines. Enter the era of 
Smooth Fly. With this innovation, your flag is guaranteed 
the freedom to wave with pride and elegance, 
untethered and unencumbered. For those discerning 
individuals who value precision and perfection, and who 
believe that every detail speaks volumes, Smooth Fly is 
not just an accessory. It’s the upgrade you’ve patiently 
yearned for, a testament to craftsmanship and ingenuity.
Lifetime guarantee. 

A. B. C. D.

Pole
Length

Butt 
Dia.

Top 
Dia.

Wall  
Thickness

Gold  
Ball Size Max. Flag Part Number Satin Finish Clear Anodized Dark Bronze

Anodized
Black

Anodized

8' 4" 2 7/8" .125" 4" 3x5’ or 4x6’ ORFP-8 $2,769.20 $3,569.20 $3,646.20 $4,307.70 

10' 4" 2 7/8" .125" 4" 4x6’ ORFP-10 $2,923.10 $3,723.10 $3,800.00 $4,461.50 

12' 4" 2 7/8" .125" 4" 5x8’ ORFP-12 $3,076.90 $3,876.90 $3,953.90 $4,615.40 

14' 4" 2 7/8" .156" 4" 6x10’ ORFP-14 $3,307.70 $4,107.70 $4,184.60 $4,846.20 

16' 4" 2 7/8" .188" 4" 8x12’ ORFP-16 $3,615.40 $4,415.40 $4,492.30 $5,153.90 

Item Part Number Price

Hardware for 
3x5’ Flags

SMFLY-3X5 $534.00 

Hardware for 
4x6’ Flags

SMFLY-4X6 $534.00 

Hardware for 
5x8’ Flags 

SMFLY-5X8 $664.00 

Hardware for 
6x10’ Flags

SMFLY-6X10 $797.00 

Hardware for 
8x12’ Flags 

SMFLY-8X12 $1,084.00 

Size Price

3x5’ $30.60 

4x6’ $30.60 

5x8’ $36.70 

6x10’ $36.70 

8x12’ $40.80 

SMOOTH FLY
SMOOTH FLY FLAGS
Additional cost for flags 
modified to work with 
Smooth Fly.

A. B. C.

Satin 
Brush

Clear 
Anodized

Dark Bronze 
Anodized

Black 
Anodized

D.

Re-Engineered 
and Improved 

Smooth Fly is 
the Ultimate Non-
Tangle Solution for 
Outrigger Flagpoles!

NEW 

LOWER 

PRICES
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Star Gazer  
Flagpole Downlight

HBLED Floodlight

The Star Gazer is a revolutionary downlight incorporating 
the latest LED Technology into flagpole lighting. A unique 
triangulation method of LED placement and the curvature of 
the fixture’s optical design create outstanding performance 
with the most efficient distribution of Light. We offer a 
solution for External Halyard and Internal Halyard Flagpoles. 
We have lights for flagpoles with a diameter of up to 4.5” and 
flags up to 15x25’. Our Star Gazer Down Light generates 5000 
Kelvin Temperature which generates the most light of any 
product similar to this one on the market. We offer our Star 
Gazer Flagpoles lights in a variety of colors. 

Item Part Number Price

A. Satin/Gold Star Gazer Lighting Kit for poles up to 50’ FPDL1A $2,015.00 

B. Black/Gold Star Gazer Lighting Kit for poles up to 50’ FPDL1B $2,015.00

C. Bronze/Gold Star Gazer Lighting Kit for poles up to 50’ FPDL1C $2,015.00

A. Satin/Gold Star Gazer Lighting Kit for poles larger than 50’ FPDL2A $2,200.00 

B. Black/Gold Star Gazer Lighting Kit for poles larger than 50’ FPDL2B $2,200.00

C. Bronze/Gold Star Gazer Lighting Kit for poles larger than 50’ FPDL2C $2,200.00

The Star Gazer kits comes with the following:

•	 Revolving Truck for either External or Internal Halyards

•	 100’ of Low Voltage Power Cord

•	 Dome with LED Lights 5000 Kelvin

•	 Above Ground Power Supply Driver

•	 120 VAC Dusk-to-dawn photocell

•	 LEDs are UL listed, Drivers are ETL listed

•	 1000 Lumens

Note: Flagpole light should be installed by a licensed electrician.  

This 13 Watt LED bullet floodlight is designed to enhance 
the visibility of your flags during the night emitting a 
powerful yet energy-efficient light. This LED floodlight is the 
perfect solution for showcasing any flag display. Its durable 
construction and weather-resistant features make it ideal 
for outdoor use, ensuring reliable performance in various 
weather conditions. Illuminate your flags with confidence 
and style with maintenance-free LED lighting. 

•	 80% energy savings vs. incandescent/halogen 

•	 Superior thermal management with external air-flow fins 

•	 Q-10V dimming option

•	 100,000-Hour LED lifespan

•	 1980 Lumens is perfect for 
flagpoles up to 40’

•	 120-277 Volts

•	 Color: Black 

•	 Light Fixture Ground Stake 
sold separately

•	 UL listed

Note: Flagpole light should 
be installed by a licensed 
electrician. 

Above Ground 
Power Supply 

Driver included.

120 VAC Dusk-to-
dawn photocell 

included.

Item Part Number Price Wt.

HBLED Floodlight HBLED $780.00 2 lbs.

A. Satin/Gold B. Black/Gold

C. Bronze/Gold

Item Part Number Price

Light Fixture 
Ground Stake

HBLEDGS $100.00

LIGHT FIXTURE GROUND STAKE

•	 Offers vertical and horizontal support

•	 Removable top cap comes with a 
grounding terminal. 

•	 Made of malleable steel for fixture 
wiring to be concealed. 

•	 UL listed
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Spool 
Size Size Part Number Price 

Per Ft.
Full 

Spool
Wt./

Spool

A.
White wire core 
rope for silver or 
white poles

1000’ 1/4” G35F95290W $0.94 $725.90 11 lbs.

1000’ 5/16” G35F95300W $1.15 $870.30 16 lbs.

B. White rope for silver 
or white poles

1000’ 3/8” G35F95310 $1.70 $1,189.90 35 lbs.

C.
Brown wire core 
rope for bronze or 
dark poles

500’ 1/4” G35F57290W $1.30 $900.10 11 lbs.

D. Brown rope for 
bronze or dark poles

500’ 5/16” G35F57300 $1.40 $522.10 16 lbs.

500’ 3/8” G35F57310 $1.80 $725.90 35 lbs.

Item Part Number 1+ 12+ Wt./
Dozen

E. Bronze, swivel/regular size G40F92310 $6.70 $5.70 2 lbs.

F. Bronze, swivel/ heavy duty G40F92330 $8.10 $7.50 3 lbs.

G. Stainless steel, safety hook G40F00310 $15.50 $14.50 2 lbs.

H. Stainless steel, Quick Link G39F00290 $16.90 $15.00 2 lbs.

I. Nylon, light duty G41F95310N $3.00 $2.70 1 lb.

Riggings & Accessories

Solid Braid Polyester Rope

HALYARDS

SNAP HOOKS

INTERNAL HALYARD PARTS

A. B.

E. F.

G. H. I.

J.

J.

K.

Item Part Number 1+ 12+ Wt.

J. Small flag weight 3 lbs. 
(5x8’ & smaller)

G34F00001 $85.80 $78.60 7 lbs.

Medium flag weight 7 lbs. 
(6x10’–12x18’)

G34F00002 $109.00 $101.60 10 lbs.

Large flag weight 14 lbs. 
(15x25’ & larger)

G34F00003 $128.60 $122.10 12 lbs.

K. Small retaining ring: 
6–8M/20’–35’

G52F00001 $81.10 $78.00 1 lb.

Medium retaining ring:  
up to 12M/40’ and larger

G52F00002 $95.10 $88.50 1 lb.

3 lbs.

7 & 14 lbs.

C. D.

Wire Core

Wire Core
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Item Part Number Price

A. Single Shoulder Strap Style (White) 977F95000 $165.40

B. Double Shoulder Strap Style (White) 978F95000 $187.40

Item Part Number Price

C. Protective Rain Cover 984F57000 $76.50

*Protective Rain Cover—Call for availability.

Parade Accessories & Wall Holders

Chrome tanned in white with a heavy duty cup.

For when you must “case the colors.” Protects flags and 
banners from adverse weather and minimizes damage from 
normal travel hazards. Heavy waterproof material with tape 
ties. Will accommodate all of our flag sets.

Create dramatic wall mounted flag displays with these sturdy 
wall holders. Sizes listed indicate diameter of pole that holder 
will accept.

GENUINE LEATHER PARADE BELTS

PROTECTIVE RAIN COVER

WALL HOLDER FOR FLAGPOLES

Item Part Number 1+ 12+ Wt.

E. Star Holders, stamped steel, 3/8”- 1/2” 992F92320 $6.80 $5.60 3 lbs.

F. Cast Aluminum Holder, 1/2” 993F92320 $9.80 $8.10 2 lbs.

G. Cast Aluminum Holder, 3/4” 993F92340 $13.20 $12.60 2 lbs.

H. Cast Aluminum Holder, 1” 993F92360 $19.80 $19.30 4 lbs.

I. Multi-Purpose Holder, 1” 994F92360 $20.80 $20.30 4 lbs.

J. Adjustable Bracket, 1” 993F92000 $33.10 $32.10 11 lbs.

K. 2-Way Angle White Aluminum Holder 993F92360W $10.80 $9.80 4 lbs.

L. Stainless Steel Bands. Holds up to 4 
Multi-Purpose Holders (not shown)

995F92630 $10.90 $9.50 3 lbs.

A.

B.

C.

D.

E. G.

H. J.

F.

I.

K. L.

D. One Nylon Flag Ties, 8” small (one ea.) 939F02490 $0.92

D. One Nylon Flag Ties, 34” large (one ea.) 939F02491 $4.00
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Resources You Can Use
We take pride in our fabrics and production practice. With state-of-the-art 
technology and years of experience, we are dedicated to producing quality 
products at every step of the production process. We want to provide you with 
all of the information you need to ensure the best quality on all orders. With the 
right information about our materials, our production processes, and our art 
guidelines, you can help us provide an even better product.

All prices subject to change without notice.
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OUR GRAPHICS TEAM
At FlagSource, we are both Mac and PC based and use the latest version of Adobe Creative Cloud software. We use the 
Pantone Matching System® and can color match with Solid Coated Pantone® colors only. To ensure the best quality on all 
orders, please use our checklist below before submitting artwork.

Artwork saved as an acceptable file type (listed below)

All fonts & strokes are outlined

Artwork has been proofed and spell checked for errors

Solid Coated Pantone® colors are included in artwork (for best guarantee on color match)

Artwork sized correctly for requested product (visit: www.flagsource.com/home/resources#file-templates 
for artwork templates)

Raster files: minimum of 150 DPI at actual print size (100%)

NEED ASSISTANCE WITH YOUR ARTWORK?
If you need help adjusting artwork or placing colors, our graphics team will be happy to assist you. All graphics related 
inquiries can be directed to orders@flagsource.com. For information about ordering one of our printed nylon color charts, 
please call (800) 323-9127.

Email art files to our graphics department: orders@flagsource.com

or upload to our FTP page: www.hightail.com/u/FlagSource

VECTOR ART  (Recommended for all products)

•	 Made up of paths, points, angles and curves
•	 Can be scaled to any size without sacrificing quality
•	 Easy to adjust colors without sacrificing quality

RASTER ART  (We cannot guarantee color matching)

•	 Made up of pixels
•	 Loses quality when enlarged / scaled up
•	 Can typically be scaled down without sacrificing quality

.psd (Adobe Photoshop Document)

.tiff (Tagged Image File Format)

.jpeg (Joint Photographic Experts Group)

.eps (Encapsulated PostScript)

.ai (Adobe Illustrator Document)

.pdf (Portable Document Format)

Acceptable File Types: Acceptable File Types:

*JPEG files are a compressed file type and are often low resolution. 
While we do accept .jpeg files we do not recommend them.

Dies, Tools, Patterns and Art Files: Charges made for dies, tools and patterns are part of the purchase price of the goods and do not convey ownership to Buyer. 
All dies, tools and patterns remain the property of Seller, unless otherwise agreed by Seller in writing.

Split Destination or Drop Shipments:  $12.50 net per location.

Art Guidelines

Vector Art Raster Art
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Fabric & Material
THE RIGHT MATERIAL FOR YOUR PRODUCT

HIGH RESOLUTION PRINTING

DIGITAL NYLON

600D POLYESTER JET FLAGPOLY STRETCH BLOCK-OUT POLY SPUN POLYESTER

DIGITAL POLYESTER

DIGITAL NYLON COLOR CHARTS

Our durable FlagSource fabrics are made to withstand the most inclement weather conditions. We print on the brightest white 
nylon in the industry which produces the truest blacks and the most vivid colors. We also offer three weights of Vinyl plus Vinyl 
Mesh, Satin fabric, Stretch fabric for fitted table covers, and Jersey Mesh for outdoor displays. Keep checking back for additional 
fabrics we plan to incorporate in the future.

Production & Color

After being in the flag making business for 95 years, FlagSource knows a 
thing or two about production. Our highly skilled employees are equipped 
with state-of-the-art printers and finishing equipment. The efficiencies we 
have created in production allow us to adhere to your deadlines, and our 
quality assurance is based on a deep-rooted dedication to you, our customer.

Our products are constructed with the finest fabrics, color-matched threads, 
best quality inks, and heavy duty accessories for maximum flying strength. 
Our expertise has earned us a reputation for providing you with the highest 
quality and longest wearing products on the market today.

Our printed nylon chart (call for availability) displays the 1,095 Pantone® colors that have been 
hand-picked by our professional color team to match as closely as possible to each solid-coated 
color in the Pantone Matching System®. We have made this chart available to our customers in 
order to greatly simplify the process of choosing colors for custom orders, and to guarantee that 
we are providing the best color match possible. Charts can be purchased for $60.

•	 Ideal for single-reverse flags
•	Direct-to-fabric printing
•	Longest lasting UV inks
•	Best backside penetration
•	600 DPI high resolution 

printing
•	Able to print 71” wide without 

a join
•	Closest Pantone matching 

system for digital fabric 
printing

•	600 Denier polyester material
•	Single Sided or Double Face
•	Strong and durable
•	 Ideal for: Larger, stronger 

banners, Tents and Avenue 
Banners

•	Maximum print width: 72”

•	Open-weave material
•	Single sided or Double sided
•	Maximum print width: 126”

•	Machine washable and wrinkle-
resistant material

•	Single Sided
•	Flame retardant
•	 Ideal for: Table covers, EasyTube 

banners
•	Maximum print width: 105”

•	One layer of fabric with block-
out woven into it

•	Double face or Single reverse
•	Heading & grommets only
•	Maximum print width: 60”

•	Heavy duty
•	Durable for high winds
•	Single reverse only
•	Maximum print width: 60”

•	 Ideal for flags, table throws, 
runners, indoor banners and 
backdrop banners

•	Perfect for four color process, 
spot colors, and full bleed 
artwork

•	Direct-to-fabric printing
•	Able to print 10’ wide without 

a join
•	High resolution printing

DACRON 200D
•	200 Denier polyester material
•	Single sided or Double face
•	Flexible and lightweight
•	 Ideal for: Single or Double face 

banners
•	Maximum print width: 72”

SATIN
•	Satin polyester, glossy
•	Single sided 
•	 Ideal for: Elegant indoor flags and 

banners
•	Maximum print width: 61” or 126”

NYLON 200D
•	200 Denier Nylon material
•	Single face reverse or Double 

face
•	Flexible and lightweight
•	 Ideal for: Single reverse flags
•	Maximum print width: 60” or 70”

300D POLYESTER
•	Wrinkle-resistant material
•	Single sided or Double face
•	 Ideal for: Table throws, table 

runners, indoor banners
•	Maximum print width: 126”

VINYL
•	Material comes in 18 oz, heavy 

vinyl. Ideal for: Avenue banners, 
Outdoor banners

•	Double Sided
•	Maximum print width: 126”
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Avenue Banner:  Banners on brackets that hang from light posts. 
Generally will always have a sleeve at the top and bottom of the 
banner.

Back Tack:  A reinforcement operation that puts extra stitching on 
the top and bottom of the fly end. Typically it is no longer than 3/4 
to 1" in length. Standard practice on all fly ends.

Bar Tack:  A reinforcement stitch/operation that is performed on 
WaveBanner™ only. It always needs to be performed to areas 
where there is an exposed chain stitch (heading).

Box Tack:  A reinforcement operation that is performed to the fly 
end. This operation is standard on U.S. flags only. This finishing is 
unique to FlagSource flags.

Burgee:  A pennant with a swallow tail ("V" cut) flag used primarily 
by ships. All burgees are hemmed on 3 sides with a patch cover at 
the center of the "V" cut.

Chain Stitch:  A series of looped stitches that form a chain like 
pattern. This stitch time allows our stripes to absorb energy when 
flying outside.

Color Matching:  Matching the thread color to the blank that is 
being sewn. (White material - white thread). This is standard on all 
sewn products except the Attraction Product line.

Concealed Heading:  A type of finishing where heading is sewn on 
and turned back so that it is not visible. This process requires that 
a single stitch be run along the bottom of the heading to keep it 
turned back.

Cut Size:  The dimension material is cut before it is sewn.
Double Face:  Copy reads correct on both sides (two pieces of 

material are sewn together).
Double Sided:  Copy reads correct on both sides on only one piece 

of material.
Double Sleeve:  Primarily used in conjunction with Avenue 

Banners. The standard size sleeve is 3".
Electronic Heading:  A type of finishing that is used specifically for 

electronic flag poles. This process utilizes webbing material and is 
finished with the top and bottom edges finished like heading and 
d-rings, but d-rings are not used.

Finished Size:  The dimensions a flag, banner, or other products 
measure after they are sewn.

Fly End:  Four rows of stitching on the outer edge of a flag (away 
from the flag pole).

Grommet:  An eyelet made of brass to strengthen or protect an 
opening or to insulate or protect something passed through it.

Guidon:  a rectangular flag with swallow tail at fly end.
Heading and D-Rings:  A type of finishing that is used on 

FlagSource flags 8x12' and larger. On flags, 10x15' and larger a #4 
grommet is also inserted.

Heading and Grommets:  A type of finishing that is standard on all 
flags. In general, the heading and grommets are on the left side.

Innerliner:  A piece of Tyvek® used to block the image from the 
back side showing through to the front side on a double faced 
product.

Leather Tab:  A piece of leather that is sewn into sleeves or pole 
hems that allows a flag to be attached to a pole. Primarily is used 
with indoor poles. (see Pole Hem Plain)

Glossary of Standard Terms
Lock Stitch:  A sewing machine stitch formed by the looping 

together of two threads one on each side of the material being 
sewn. A bobbin is inserted into the machine for a bottom thread. 
This stitch type is used on all outer edge hems.

Paper-Transfer Dye Sublimation:  Aqueous ink is embedded into 
a layer of coating on the transfer paper, which is then applied 
to polyester fabric with heat and pressure. The ink permanently 
becomes part of the fabric.

Patch Grommet:  A type of finishing where a layer of material 
is sewn in as a patch and a grommet is inserted. The patch is 
necessary for a grommet to not pull out of the product.

Pennant:  Triangular pieces of fabric primarily used for attracting 
notice. Hemmed on two sides with heading and 2 grommets or 
sleeve on the left side.

Pillowcase:  A special type of 
hemming done on certain double 
sided flags Designs that won’t line 
up edge to edge get pillowcased or 
if there is an angled or some other 
special finish to the flag.

Pole Hem Fringe (PHF):  A type of finishing that will fit over a pole. 
It is a sleeve that has a lining sewn in with a leather tab that is 
sewn in at the top center position. There is also fringe sewn on the 
outer hems of the flag. The standard size pole hem is 3". Spanish 
Yellow is the standard color for fringe, however, we also offer 
white and silver.

Pole Hem Plain (PHP):  A type of finishing that will fit over a pole. 
It is a sleeve that has a lining sewn in with a leather tab that is 
sewn in at the top center position. The standard size pole hem is 
3 inches.

Raster Art:  An array of square pixels of various colors, which 
together form an image. When enlarging a raster image, each 
pixel increases in size and causes the image to become blurry. 
Quality depends on how many pixels are contained within an 
inch. The higher number of pixels-per-inch (ppi) the higher the 
quality. Not a preferred file type.

Reinforced Hem (reinforced grommet):  Primarily used on banners 
and can be used in combination with a small hem. The reinforced 
grommet will allow a grommet to be affixed to it.

Single Face:  Copy reads correct on one side and the reverse side 
is a mirror image.

Single Sided:  Copy is on one side of material and the back side is 
blank.

Single Sleeve:  Primarily used in conjunction with Avenue Banners. 
Material is folded over once and sewn down. The standard size 
sleeve is 3 inches.

Six Row Special:  Six rows of stitching on the outer edge of a flag.
Sleeve:  A type of finishing that will fit over a pole. The standard 

size sleeve is 3 inches. Sleeves can also be sewn closed at the top 
(also known as a simple sleeve). Fits 1"-1¼" diameter pole.

Starfield:  Material with stars either embroidered or sewn on.
Vector Art:  Vector graphics are comprised of paths which are 

defined by a start and end point along with other points, curves 
and angles. A path can be a line, square, triangle or a curved shape 
and can be filled with colors. These paths can be used to create 
simple drawings or complex diagrams. They can be scaled to a 
larger size and not lose any image quality.
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